Team, Team - Div 1, Handicapped

Montana USBC Association

Current Standings
2010 MUSBC Youth Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 In Da House 27 2,892  Livingston, MT
2 3 Murphy And A Brask 96 2,814 Clancy, MT
3 Westside CLAH 115 2,735 Lolo, MT
4 Dora And The Explorers 59 2,724 Helena, MT
5 Westside BMIJT 114 2,598 MISSOULA, MT
6  Blackout 6 2,453 Columbia Falls, MT
7  The Hookers 134 2,389 Columbia Falls, MT
8 Soul Train 18 2,388 Livingston, MT
9  Butori Trucking 94 2,364 Butte, MT
Team, Team - Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1  MDRS 62 2,958 Missoula, MT
2 Just For The Fun Of It 130 2,858 Helena, MT
3 D-GRIZ 121 2,762  Great Falls, MT
3 Billings Youth 52 2,762 Billings, MT
5 Bobcats 30 2,708 Livingston, MT
6 LTT 32 2,704 Livingston, MT
7 Bozeman Boys 12 2,696 Bozeman, MT
8 G F Bowlers #2 77 2,658 Great Falls, MT
8 The Joxx 3 2,658 Columbia Falls, MT
10  Desert Scorpions 13 2,654 Bozeman, MT
11 Bowl Strong 9 2,653 Belgrade, MT
12 Random 137 2,631 Livingston, MT
13 Birds And Blondes 135 2,605 Billings, MT
14  All American Teens 45 2,599 Dillon, MT
15 High School Mix 107 2,529 Kalispel, MT
16 G F Bowlers #3 78 2,516 Great Falls, MT
Team, Team - Div 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Amped Up 99 2,906 Lolo, MT
2 Great Falls Team 1 50 2,895 Great Falls, MT
3 Fishing Ice Holes 69 2,869 Rudyard, MT
4 Bowl Dogs 68 2,838 Hingham, MT
5 Lebahn / Petz 112 2,808 East Helena, MT
6 Team 5 31 2,805 Livingston, MT
7  Not Our Fault 127 2,800 Helena, MT
8 What Now 65 2,797 Helena, MT
9  Pin Snipers 34 2,787 Livingston, MT
10  Flying Squirrels 67 2,784 Hingham, MT
11 We R Family 16 2,775 Great Falls, MT
12 Pinheads 103 2,763 Helena, MT
13 Pin Heads 2 2,761 Columbia Falls, MT
14 Space Cowboys 10 2,734  Bozeman, MT
15 Park Kids 19 2,729 Livingston, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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16 G F Bowlers #1 76 2,727 Great Falls, MT
17 Bengal Girls 126 2,705 Helena, MT
18 Potatoes 131 2,702 Billings, MT
19 High Rollers 74 2,694 Big Timber, MT
20 Patriot Boys 46 2,679 Dillon, MT
21  Oh Split 64 2,637 Bigfork, MT
22 Funky Fusion 70 2,589 Hingham, MT
23 Pin Pals 26 2,541 Belgrade, MT
24 Westside 116 2,457 MISSOULA, MT
Team, Team - Div 4, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Super Strikers 81 3,042 Great Falls, MT
2 Trogan Lanes Youth #1 122 2,897 Libby, MT
3 Cats Vs Griz 104 2,896 East Helena, MT
4 The Shirley Temples 28 2,893 Livingston, MT
4 Bowling Bombs 1 101 2,893 Billings, MT
6  Westside PTJS 118 2,872  Missoula, MT
7 La Mantequilla 109 2,859 Helena, MT
8 Liberty Girls 42 2,834 Dillon, MT
9  Westside KHOL 117 2,829 Missoula, MT
10 Cedar Park Pin Crushers 17 2,817 Anaconda, MT
11  G,D, & J Seeds 90 2,815 Chinook, MT
12 Glacier Dazzlers 4 2,812  Columbia Falls, MT
13 Misfits 22 2,806 Livingston, MT
14 BECC Keglers 80 2,803  Great Falls, MT
15 Just 4 Fun 133 2,798 Lewistown, MT
16  Everlasting Gobstoppers 111 2,794 Helena, MT
17  Stars Stripes - N - Strikes 47 2,793  Dillon, MT
18 Westside KDJS 119 2,777 MISSOULA, MT
19  Chester Connection 71 2,776  Rudyard, MT
20  Strike Outs 75 2,775 Big Timber, MT
21 MOB 29 2,735 Livingston, MT
22 Lane Breakers 110 2,716 East Helena, MT
23  K-E-B-S 132 2,710  Great Falls, MT
24 Clancy Pin Chasers 60 2,704 Clancy, MT
25 Crush 129 2,700  Great Falls, MT
26 Dream Team 1 2,671 Columbia Falls, MT
27 Trojan Lanes Youth #2 123 2,648 Troy, MT
28 Pin Posse 14 2,637 Bozeman, MT
29  Crazy Bowlers 66 2,620 East Helena, MT
30 Bowling Bombs 2 100 2,616 Billings, MT
31 The Big BL 102 2,479 Havre, MT
Team, Team - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Salem/McIntosh CPA 87 3,006 Chinook, MT
2  Fawz 73 2,973 Reedpoint, MT
3 Nedens Trucking 93 2,961 Hardin, MT
4 Purple Monkey 20 2,930 Livingston, MT
5 The Rock 58 2,927 Fort Benton, MT
6  Rough Riders 21 2,913 Livingston, MT
7 Team Dynamite 95 2,911 Havre, MT
8 Trouble Makeres 72 2,910 Gildford, MT
9  Pin Destroyers 54 2,909 Fort Benton, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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10  Steelers 37 2,904 Livingston, MT
11  Helena Strikers II 128 2,899 Helena, MT
12 Bowling Buddies 83 2,880 Butte, MT
13 Gods Of Bowling 36 2,875 Livingston, MT
14 Eagles 89 2,861 Chinook, MT
15 DHC, Inc 86 2,853  Chinook, MT
16  Strikeouts 61 2,843 Helena, MT
17  Westside RKKN 120 2,839 Missoula, MT
18 Finley Food Farm 91 2,802  Chinook, MT
19 The Zappers 55 2,798 Fort Benton, MT
20 Chinook #2 85 2,794  Chinook, MT
21  Champions 57 2,785 Fort Benton, MT
22 Liberty Bowlers 44 2,771 Dillon, MT
23  Bozeman Strikers 11 2,749 Bozeman, MT
24 Griz Girls 125 2,731 East Helena, MT
25 Jasmine Bowlarinas 108 2,715 Clancy, MT
26 Chinook #1 84 2,712 Chinook, MT
27 Bigfork Bowlers 63 2,710 Bigfork, MT
28  Goffy Goobers 92 2,688 Helena, MT
29  Soaring Eagles 39 2,675 Dillon, MT
Team, Team - Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1  The Legendary Ball Breakers 5 3,069 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Pin Sharks 33 3,051 Livingston, MT
3 Belgrade Panthers 15 3,007 Belgrade, MT
4 Pepsi Pins 35 2,995 Livingston, MT
5 Team 4 23 2,978 Livingston, MT
6  Bears Paw Apiaries 88 2,921 Chinook, MT
7 BECC Stars 79 2,913  Great Falls, MT
8  Sharp Shooters 38 2,908 Livingston, MT
9  Sekirts 24 2,906 Livingston, MT
10  Girls Rule 124 2,901 Helena, MT
11  Glacier Rascals 8 2,894  Columbia Falls, MT
12 Red,White-N-Blue Kids 41 2,865 Glen, MT
13 Striking Tigers 25 2,850 Livingston, MT
14  Northern Rockets 56 2,812 Fort Benton, MT
15 Glacier Flames 7 2,789 Columbia Falls, MT
16 BECC #1 82 2,755 Great Falls, MT
17  Courageous Crew 40 2,656 Dillon, MT
18  Shooting Stars 43 2,636 Dillon, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Broughton, Kyle D / Sharp, Michael 121 1,466  Great Falls, MT
D, II
2 Preston, Jeffrey D / Butori, Franky 94 1,456 Butte, MT
3 Davis, Nathan D / Berg, Jason L 32 1,439 Livingston, MT
4 Bede, John / Levesey, Matthew 77 1,390 Great Falls, MT
"Matt" J
5 Ward, Kyla D / Hutchens, Coby J 134 1,387 Columbia Falls, MT
6  Koski, Tyler / Shelton, Stephen L 52 1,379 Billings, MT
7 Bird, Cordell A / Bird, Travis J 135 1,366 Billings, MT
8 Reiten, Markie L / Collick, Paige M 134 1,356  Columbia Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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9 Johnson, Chance E / Jellison, Trevor 130 1,352 Helena, MT
L
10 Rameriz, Anthony / Ramirez, 27 1,340 Livingston, MT
Brandon
11 Armstrong, Alexander G / Buckner, 27 1,328 Livingston, MT
Charles
12 Murphy, Daniel P/ Brask, Jacob J 96 1,324 Clancy, MT
13 Preston, Ashleigh L / West, Kyle W 94 1,295 Butte, MT
14  Murphy, Daniel P / Schaeffer, Eric 3 1,284 Columbia Falls, MT
15 Smigaj, Ashley N/ Porter, Cody C 115 1,272 Lolo, MT
16  Brower, Dustin / Burley, Shelden 6 1,270 Columbia Falls, MT
16  Hayes, Kyle / Hopkins, Dakota 64 1,270  Bigfork, MT
18 Gress, Jarred / Peterson, Aaron 6 1,224  Columbia Falls, MT
19  Pederson, Jordan P / Robertson, Trae 114 1,213 MISSOULA, MT
R
20 Platts, Jakota S / Charlton, Tevin T 59 1,208 Helena, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Corneil, Riley J / Hanninen, Steven R 62 1,466 Missoula, MT
Hertweck, Kendra M / Johnson, 126 1,450 Helena, MT
Olivia M
3 Bigelow, Ryan / Jacobs, Danielle M 16 1,412  Great Falls, MT
4 Murphy, Caitlyn K / Murphy, Erin K 96 1,405 Clancy, MT
5 Ripley, Clarissa J / Maroney, 13 1,404 Bozeman, MT
Kimberlyn K
6 Head, Ty/ Lott, Hunter 77 1,398  Great Falls, MT
7 Daniels, Megan M / Gee, Owen A 51 1,390 Bonner, MT
8 Becker, Matthias A / O'Neil, Taylor J 12 1,388 Bozeman, MT
9 Loendorf, Ryan S / Jennings, Zabrina 22 1,353 Livingston, MT
A
10  Miller, Robbie / Womack, Dillon 45 1,335 Dillon, MT
11 Bestrom, Taylor D / Willoughby, 131 1,334 Billings, MT
Dayton A
12 Lyle, Sean A / Vernon, Joshua B 78 1,325 Great Falls, MT
13 Legg, Patrick R / Collick, Paige M 59 1,316 Helena, MT
14  Wilson, Sydney Q / Downard, Justin J 116 1,311 MISSOULA, MT
14 Peterson, Eathyn / Shafer, Colby 45 1,311 Dillon, MT
16  Gall, Brittany R / Ellis, Michael H 114 1,306 MISSOULA, MT
17 Hanson, Tomas J / Davis, Sean P 107 1,304 Kalispel, MT
18 Parish, Chance A / Haight, Charles 136 1,298 Billings, MT
(Charlie) R
19 Kuhl, Jackson G/ Kurk, Alex T 13 1,296 Bozeman, MT
20  Sayler, Brittany N / VanGilder, Ryan 9 1,291 Belgrade, MT
L
21  Holmes, MaKenzie / Coon, Chris P 30 1,287 Livingston, MT
22 Kottwitz, Max H / Grote, Mike E 12 1,276 Bozeman, MT
23 Murphy, Daniel P / Heckman, Sam H 26 1,257 Belgrade, MT
24 Kindred, Levi C / Shulund, Hailey L. 115 1,239 Lolo, MT
25 Coon, Brandon R / Coon, Preston M 30 1,219 Livingston, MT
26 Jenkins, Cord / Humphries, Kati M 127 1,124 Helena, MT
27  Willoughby, Samantha M / Shores, 131 1,115 Billings, MT
Jacob

Doubles, Doubles - Div 3, Handicapped

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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Place Team name

Entry Score From

Hinman, Justin / Meeks, Justin A

Bigelow, Dylan / Rigor, Tanner A

Segil, Keaton / Murie, Clint M

Bachmeier, Jacob D / Bachmeier,

Timothie R

Mackaman, Mariah N / Gangstad,

Jeremy E

Spinler, Gavin J / Rettig, Tylynn M

Eisenbarth, Cody A / DeBolt, Sara L

Adair, Shawn / Hegedus, Dane

Han, Bridjour / Doney, Kelsey M

Knoles, Knute J / Merzlak, Zachary R

Wiedbusch, Allison B / Lindner,

Emily L

11 Weiss, Dalton / Corneliusen, Avery K

13 Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M / Hoyt,
Amber R

14  Petz, Leora V / Lebahn, Marissa S

15 Maloughney, Devin J / Mooney,
Bridger W

16  Humphries, Kati M / Heyne, Kari Jo

17  Kline, Connor / Langel, Tucker

18 Hagadone, Rachael / Black, Shawna

19 Wendland, Whitney M / White,
Wendy M

19  Wessell, Dakota / Davis, Parker S

21  Coster, Ali N/ Linguista, Dominique
M

22 Gross, Billy / Ward, Candance

23 Brennan, Drew D / Marten, Richard
"Richy" B

24 Duncan, Dalas / Stenberg, Nick

25 Burden, Sam / Jory, Eric

25 Heidt, Sylvia / Hoyt, Shaun M

27  Sweeney, James / Eddy, Brock L

28  Almon, Tristan R / Vernon, Shelby A

29  Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr / Wanner,
Kyle

30 Sisko, Luke / Rohlf, Colton

31 Hicks, Michael T / Curry, Matthew

32  Ahern, Patrick T / Morrell, Mark V

33 Wynn, Elijah D/ Sillick, Josh E

34  Gorsich, Logan L / Kunesh, Coy F

34 Faw, Timothy R / Faw, Tyrell L

36 Fagerland, Bryce / Fagerland, Jayce

37 Merritt, Aniqua R / Hamilton, Robert
C

38 Willems, Jace T / Cline, Cash C

39 Landais, Morgan T / Landais, Dylan
T

40  Jester, Levi C / Haight, Charles
(Charlie) R

40  Sheppard, Payton W / Clarke, Keegan

T

— O O 03 9} A W=
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* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

29 1,509 Livingston, MT

16 1,491 Great Falls, MT

21 1,484 Livingston, MT
104 1,473 East Helena, MT

31 1,467 Livingston, MT

67 1,444 Hingham, MT

76 1,439 Great Falls, MT

99 1,437 Lolo, MT

69 1,436 Rudyard, MT
103 1,435 Helena, MT
126 1,431 Helena, MT

100 1,431 Billings, MT
52 1,430 Billings, MT

112 1,421 East Helena, MT
140 1,404 Walkerville, MT

122 1,403 Libby, MT
69 1,398 Rudyard, MT
2 1,397 Columbia Falls, MT
70 1,396 Hingham, MT

130 1,396 Helena, MT
129 1,391 Great Falls, MT

4 1,386 Columbia Falls, MT
121 1,382  Great Falls, MT

74 1,378 Big Timber, MT
47 1,372 Dillon, MT

139 1,372 Billings, MT
27 1,371 Livingston, MT
76 1,367 Great Falls, MT
50 1,365 Great Falls, MT

78 1,363 Great Falls, MT

19 1,359 Livingston, MT
102 1,351 Havre, MT
103 1,347 Helena, MT
107 1,345 Kalispel, MT

74 1,345 Big Timber, MT

1 1,344 Columbia Falls, MT

123 1,337 Troy, MT

10 1,335 Bozeman, MT
62 1,332 Missoula, MT

65 1,331 Helena, MT

99 1,331 Lolo, MT

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM

Page 5 of 40



42 Simonson, Jaxon J / Carlon, Bettie 70 1,329 Hingham, MT
43  Negron, Tucker / Trottier, Tanner 3 1,328 Columbia Falls, MT
43 Amsk, Connor J / Murie, Joseph D 34 1,328 Livingston, MT
45 Hoerning, Austin J / Freeman, Ronnie 46 1,324 Dillon, MT
M
46  Wermers, Dillon W / Lee, Justin A 26 1,308 Belgrade, MT
47 Hadford, Casey / Rocks, Joel 71 1,302 Rudyard, MT
48 Conti, Alec J / Willems, Justin M 10 1,295 Bozeman, MT
49  Roberts, Tyler / Fuhriman, Daniel 46 1,294 Dillon, MT
50 Spinler, Quinn A / Carlon, Lisa 68 1,293 Hingham, MT
51 Lebahn, Mathieu J / Petz, Neal 112 1,291 East Helena, MT
52  Murie, James D / Bennett, Matthew E 34 1,287 Livingston, MT
53  Sayler, Kelsey M / Scheck, Bryson E 9 1,271 Belgrade, MT
54 Johnson, Stormy D / Johnson, Damon 116 1,247 MISSOULA, MT
M
55 Donofiro, Eliza / Donofiro, Daniel 2 1,212  Columbia Falls, MT
Doubles, Doubles - Div 4, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Bruner, Derek R / Lawson, Brett A 81 1,632  Great Falls, MT
2 Olson, Bryce A / Hogg, Jonathan E 11 1,538 Bozeman, MT
3 Hilliard, Ollecka M / Bixler, Kristy 117 1,537 Missoula, MT
4 Peterson, Payton / Hudson, Colt 68 1,497 Hingham, MT
5 Uffelman, Ashley R / Edgar, Sarah 93 1,488 Hardin, MT
6  Bair, Dominic R / Marble, Kirsten 60 1,476 Clancy, MT
7  Peterson, Keifer L / Kindred, Noah C 120 1,472 Missoula, MT
8 Dolan, Philesha M / Linguista, Faith 110 1,471 East Helena, MT
9 Hessler, Ryan T / Hessler, Michael J 17 1,470  Anaconda, MT
10  Benefiel, Courtney / Hoven, Heather 80 1,466  Great Falls, MT
A
11 Johnson, Terran / Downard, Preston 118 1,462 Missoula, MT
M
11 Carlon, George / White, James W 71 1,462 Rudyard, MT
13 Kohlman, Karrissa L / Dorendorf, 101 1,456 Billings, MT
Samantha J
14 Thomas, Andy D / Hopkins, Brandon 64 1,450 Bigfork, MT
15 Pester, Samantha N / Helmbrecht, 67 1,443 Hingham, MT
Matthew
16 Kohlman, Keilei D / Kosel, Austin J 101 1,441 Billings, MT
17 Howe, Dawson J / Rebhan, Koty R 119 1,437 MISSOULA, MT
18 Routzahn, Tanner / Robbins, Bailee N 65 1,434 Helena, MT
19 Haerr, Alyssa A / Barnes, Timbre L 28 1,428 Livingston, MT
20  Schuldt, Chris M / Skoyen, Justin D 90 1,420 Chinook, MT
21  Sipe, Dylan / Errecart, Parker 133 1,412 Lewistown, MT
22 Adams, Jessica W / Cox, Caylor R 61 1,411 Helena, MT
23 Deane, Cassie L / West, Cody M 14 1,407 Bozeman, MT
24 Faw, Taylor / Wood, Matthew 75 1,404 Big Timber, MT
24 Angermeier, Brittney R / Edwards, 135 1,404 Billings, MT
Katie J
26  Peterson, Ethan C / Chapel, Dylan 75 1,403 Big Timber, MT
27  Alberti, Kaitlyn A / Davis, Luke 31 1,399 Livingston, MT
28 Hicks, Dakota D / Parsons, Tiffany L 28 1,398 Livingston, MT
29  Herzog, Tucker / March, Glenn 60 1,395 Clancy, MT
30  Sullivan, Lauren D / Sullivan, Quinn 83 1,394 Butte, MT

w

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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31 Peterson, Nicole C / White, Hannah R 50 1,382  Great Falls, MT
32 Taylor, Ashley / Chiaverini, Dominic 122 1,377 Libby, MT
33 Lindner, Bethany M / Dolan, Kyleen 110 1,374 East Helena, MT
S
34 Johnson, Kody R / Barnes, Daniel T 29 1,373 Livingston, MT
35 Allen, Jaymee / Larson, Lauren 42 1,371 Dillon, MT
36  Alberti, Jessica A / Alberti, Michaela 22 1,368 Livingston, MT
K
36  Reguin, Nicholas J / Anderson, 111 1,368 Helena, MT
Nathan E
38 Bolan, Kimberly D / Terrio, Kyra 109 1,367 Helena, MT
39 Miller, Shayna / Mulonet, Catherine 85 1,366 Chinook, MT
L
40 Merzlak, Matthew T / Vaughn, Riley 54 1,360 Fort Benton, MT
J
41 Gillespie, Tyler / Roberts, Jordan I 37 1,358 Livingston, MT
42  Snethen, Zed / Snethen, Zachary 98 1,356  Whitefish, MT
43 Borlaug, Keevan / Otto, Colton D 72 1,352  Gildford, MT
44 Odegard, Shyan E / Balcerzak, Aimee 109 1,349 Helena, MT
J
45  O'Neil, Seth / Atkinson, Chance 44 1,341 Dillon, MT
45 Becker, Leah A / Salsbury, Taylor G 14 1,341 Bozeman, MT
47  Young, Jace T / Garcia, Christian J 36 1,329 Livingston, MT
48  Errecart, Logan / Errecart, Hunter 133 1,327 Lewistown, MT
49 Hanni, Zachory T / Hanni, Kaden 97 1,322 Butte, MT
49  Stimpson, Keith C / Howe, Kenneth 66 1,322 East Helena, MT
(Kenny) R
51 Johnson, Haley A / Bixler, Lindsay N 117 1,317 Missoula, MT
52 Wetch, Baylie / Weston, Amanda S 125 1,288 East Helena, MT
53 Maheux, Emily N / Gowins, Brooke 132 1,261  Great Falls, MT
54 Laird, Kaitlyn N / Laird, Samantha 132 1,258  Great Falls, MT
"Sam" J
55 Bachmeier, Mathew R / Gustovich, 104 1,243  East Helena, MT
Devin
Doubles, Doubles - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Ortner, Tyler / Mclntosh, Ian S 87 1,597 Chinook, MT
2 Hennessey, Tristin / Flint, Kayla 5 1,555 Columbia Falls, MT
3 Fasting, Tosca / Fasting, Amelia 129 1,542  Great Falls, MT
4 Finley, Sadie / McMaster, Jace T 90 1,538 Chinook, MT
5 McDonald, Jacey / Kirkegard, Keiton 95 1,528 Havre, MT
6 Ramberg, Tanner S / Andrews, 84 1,526 Chinook, MT
Nicholas
7 McMaster, Kyle / Smith, Robert T 86 1,523 Chinook, MT
8 Brekke, Brian / Dannels, Jesse J 86 1,496 Chinook, MT
9 Harshman, Lauren / Gunderson, 88 1,491 Chinook, MT
Cortney
10  Stagl, Jacob / Owens, Arika M 72 1,483 Gildford, MT
11  Horner, Shawn / James, Eric 39 1,477 Dillon, MT
12 Evjen, Ryan M / Schuldheisz, Kyla L. 120 1,461 Missoula, MT
13 Peterson, Vance I/ Reguin, Thomas 111 1,460 Helena, MT
M
14  Bieber, Jamie / Bieber, Dillon 138 1,454 Billings, MT
15 Nitz, Tracer B/ Rittel, Trew 81 1,451 Great Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM

Page 7 of 40



16 Thompson, Raine E / Long, Brittney 83 1,449 Butte, MT
L

17 Levandoski, Amanda M / Rimkus, 80 1,444  Great Falls, MT
Alex "Bubba" S

18 Lowney, Elly / Bachmeier, Monicha 125 1,443 East Helena, MT
M

19 Strand, Adam M / Bolan, Matthew J 92 1,436 Helena, MT

20 Johnson, Jack / Sturdevant, Sam 119 1,433 MISSOULA, MT

21 Palmiter, Billy / Taylor, Trevor J 36 1,430 Livingston, MT

22  Gilliam, Hannah M / Watson, Alicia 25 1,427 Livingston, MT
L

23 Depping, Jayc D / Depping, Bryce W 82 1,426  Great Falls, MT

24  Newman, Alex T / McDowell, Collin 44 1,419 Dillon, MT

25 Pratt, Cody A / Kensa, Mercedes A 106 1,417 East Helena, MT

26  Barnes, Rylan / Parker, Lacey L 28 1,413 Livingston, MT

27 Holden, Kendall / Erickson, Aaron 95 1,411 Havre, MT

27 Haight, Brenden L / Bachmeier, 128 1,411 Helena, MT
Monicha M

29 Edwards, Summer L / McMaster, 89 1,410 Chinook, MT
Hailey

30 Galbavy, Sean D / Fray, Jonathan 118 1,405 Missoula, MT

30 Pizzini, Mari / Criddle, Noa E 108 1,405 Clancy, MT

32 Sperl, Colton / Scheeler, Douglas 7 1,401 Columbia Falls, MT

33 Bruner, Justin D / Bass, Payton J 79 1,397 Great Falls, MT

34  Griggs, Jaden / Seely, Lance 102 1,395 Havre, MT

35 Weigand, Rielly / Hamilton, Travis 87 1,394  Chinook, MT

36 McLaughlin, Kyle Z / Ruff, Levi J 15 1,388 Belgrade, MT

36 Fox, Jenna / Finley, Elizabeth 91 1,388 Chinook, MT

36 Kline, Jasmine J / Fritz, Tegan J 57 1,388 Fort Benton, MT

39 Olson, Kyle A / Olson, Tyler M 11 1,387 Bozeman, MT

40 Wallace, Gabriel / Scott, Ryan 55 1,386  Fort Benton, MT

40 Atwood, Dylan / Linguista, 66 1,386  East Helena, MT
Dominique M

42 Jordan, Austin / Platts, Bryan T 92 1,385 Helena, MT

42 Burns, Kyler / Griffin, Tanner 1 1,385 Columbia Falls, MT

44  Russell, Hank E / Mulonet, Steven 84 1,380 Chinook, MT

45 Brown, Kelsey / Womack, Jennifer 42 1,378 Dillon, MT

46 Berger, Jocelyn / Mulonet, Ghia 91 1,377 Chinook, MT

47 Hopkins, Shelby / Tull, Makayla L 63 1,369 Bigfork, MT

48 Manahan, Tanaya C / Hansen, 58 1,364 Fort Benton, MT
Matthew

48 Barkley, Rudy / Donaldson, Konnor 128 1,364 Helena, MT

50 Gantenbein, Bud / Anderson, Kamber 127 1,361 Helena, MT
C

51 Tull, Jaimee A / Hagler, Bryce 63 1,354 Bigfork, MT

52 Franklin, Brittney L / Franklin, Rielly 17 1,348 Anaconda, MT
L

53  McDunn, Shannara E / Lindner, 108 1,338 Clancy, MT
Katie

54  Larson, Secora M / Hansen, Jeremiah 58 1,334  Fort Benton, MT

55 Ward, Krystal / Ward, Kimmy 4 1,332 Columbia Falls, MT

56 Roberts, Allen / Kepp, Harley 39 1,302 Dillon, MT

Doubles, Doubles - Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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1 Roan, CJ/ Cafrey, Paul 8 1,589 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Parry, Harmoney / Sprout, Kyla A 124 1,556 Helena, MT
3 Nitz, Haley M / Pitner, Cheyenne R 79 1,550 Great Falls, MT
4 Brown, Logan M / Brown, Pierce H 105 1,545 East Helena, MT
5 Snell, Mikayla / Gunderson, Rachel 88 1,533 Chinook, MT
6  Ross, Kaitlyn R / Johnson, Shania A 20 1,523 Livingston, MT
7 Day, Tanner J / Day, Nicholas D 35 1,517 Livingston, MT
8 Miller, Austin / McWilliams, 41 1,510 Glen, MT
Brandon
9 Stanley, Skylar A / Erickson, 113 1,484 Missoula, MT
Madison M
10 Rowe, Jake / Brasher, Griffin 54 1,470 Fort Benton, MT
11  Hungerford, Austin / Schipman, 41 1,468 Glen, MT
Justin
12 Pierre, Owen / Pierre, Tyler 47 1,453 Dillon, MT
13 Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J/ 33 1,452 Livingston, MT
Johnson, Brendon J
13 Vosburg, Ella / Curry, Sydney 24 1,452 Livingston, MT
15 Kolppa, Olivia / Frost, Decembre 124 1,448 Helena, MT
15 Roberts, Kaitlyn M / Printz, Ellie 24 1,448 Livingston, MT
17  Gilliam, Haleigh N / Curry, Sadie L 25 1,446 Livingston, MT
18 Ward, Suzi / Green, Megan 5 1,445 Columbia Falls, MT
19  Netley, Matthew / Murphy, Peyton C 37 1,444  Livingston, MT
20 Miller, Stacie / Widmer, Megan 85 1,442  Chinook, MT
21 Hard, Miranda / Hard, Ethan 23 1,441 Livingston, MT
22 Wilson, Ethan R / Parsons, Richard 33 1,437 Livingston, MT
Joey) J
23 Gustovich, Jerrod / Thronson, Tyler P 61 1,435 Helena, MT
24 Nedens, Kyle / Uffelman, Demi 93 1,432 Hardin, MT
25 Taylor, Jackson R / Simmons, Corbin 21 1,431 Livingston, MT
A
26  Nevin, Morgan R / Parker, Austin L 35 1,418 Livingston, MT
27 Malone, John / Horner, Jennifer 40 1,417 Dillon, MT
28 Larson, Taylor R / McDougle, 56 1,411 Fort Benton, MT
Shyanne
28 Watson, Alex R / Harris, Logan G 38 1,411 Livingston, MT
30 Scheeler, Eli / Scheeler, Megan 7 1,407 Columbia Falls, MT
31 Pelesky, Brittany / Russell, Jessica L 89 1,406 Chinook, MT
32 Ross-Anderson, Kota / 40 1,403 Dillon, MT
Ross-Anderson, Raven
33 McLaughlin, Maddie / King, Angel D 15 1,395 Belgrade, MT
34  Wood, Gavin / Wood, Madison N 53 1,394 Butte, MT
35 Watson, Tyler G/ Albro, Kyle S 82 1,392  Great Falls, MT
36 Nelson, Ryan / Nelson, William 8 1,385 Columbia Falls, MT
37 Cook, Daven M / Haberkorn, Mitchell 56 1,382 Fort Benton, MT
C
38 Vielleux, Jaelyn R / Clark, Tia R 55 1,370  Fort Benton, MT
39 Irish, Kaden / Marshall, Lane T 23 1,365 Livingston, MT
40 Hutchinson, Michael / Graham, 43 1,359 Dillon, MT
Ashlee
40 Printz, Tyson J / Printz, Seth 38 1,359 Livingston, MT
42  Kerbs, Christopher / Fritz, Leslie M 57 1,325 Fort Benton, MT

Singles, Singles - Div 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings Apr 28,2010 5:31PM
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31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
51
53

Singles, Singles - Div 2, Handicapped

Place

Buckner, Charles
Willoughby, Dayton A
Stenberg, Nick
Hayes, Kyle
Schaeffer, Eric
Armstrong, Alexander G
Vernon, Joshua B
Murphy, Daniel P
Davis, Nathan D
Ward, Kyla D
Pederson, Jordan P
Grote, Mike E
Coon, Chris P
Preston, Jeffrey D
Bird, Travis J
Peterson, Aaron
Loendorf, Ryan S
Brask, Jacob J
Ramirez, Brandon
Davis, Parker S
Shelton, Stephen L
Ellis, Michael H
O'Neil, Taylor J
Jellison, Trevor L
Platts, Jakota S
Hoyt, Shaun M
Preston, Ashleigh L
Hopkins, Dakota
Rameriz, Anthony
Bede, John
Peterson, Eathyn
Gress, Jarred

Bird, Cordell A
Butori, Franky
Murphy, Erin K
Porter, Cody C
Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J
Broughton, Kyle D
Burley, Shelden
Davis, Sean P
Womack, Dillon
Hutchens, Coby J
VanGilder, Ryan L
Sharp, Michael D, 1T
Charlton, Tevin T
Fagerland, Jayce
Jory, Eric

Reiten, Markie L
West, Kyle W
Trottier, Tanner
Collick, Paige M
Robertson, Trae R
Shores, Jacob

Team name

27
131
74
64

27
78
96
32
134
114
12
30
94
135

22
96
27
130
52
114
12
130
59
139
94
64
27
77
45

135
94
96

115
77

121

107
45
134

121
59

47
134
94

59
114
131

Entry

795
761
720
718
715
708
707
707
691
685
683
682
682
680
679
676
674
674
666
666
664
664
660
651
648
648
641
641
638
638
637
635
633
631
631
629
628
626
626
626
624
619
604
604
603
600
600
595
593
586
584
584
355

Score

Livingston, MT
Billings, MT

Big Timber, MT
Bigfork, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clancy, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT

Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Clancy, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT

Helena, MT
Billings, MT

Butte, MT

Bigfork, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT

Butte, MT

Clancy, MT

Lolo, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Kalispel, MT
Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Billings, MT

From

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Sweeney, James
Bigelow, Ryan
Roberts, Tyler
Miller, Robbie
Corneil, Riley J
Hertweck, Kendra M
Gorsich, Logan L
Coster, Ali N
Wanner, Kyle
Spinler, Quinn A
Lebahn, Mathieu J
Jacobs, Danielle M
Hamilton, Robert C
Maroney, Kimberlyn K
Brower, Dustin
Hanson, Tomas J
Hanninen, Steven R
Kline, Connor
Adair, Shawn
Coon, Brandon R
Coon, Preston M
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Scheck, Bryson E
Ripley, Clarissa J
Gee, Owen A
Johnson, Damon M
White, Wendy M
Vernon, Shelby A
Shafer, Colby
Johnson, Olivia M
Daniels, Megan M
Landais, Morgan T
Sheppard, Payton W
Legg, Patrick R
Shulund, Hailey L
Lyle, Sean A

Laird, Samantha "Sam" J
Becker, Matthias A
Parish, Chance A
Berg, Jason L
Koski, Tyler
Kottwitz, Max H
Smigaj, Ashley N
Hadford, Casey
Humphries, Kati M
Johnson, Chance E
Head, Ty

Willems, Justin M
Corneliusen, Avery K
Hoerning, Austin J
Jenkins, Cord

Lee, Justin A

Cline, Cash C
Kurk, Alex T
Downard, Justin J

27
16
46
45
62
126
107
129
50
68
112
16
123
13

107
62
69
99
30
30
96

13
51
116
70
76
45
126
51
62
99
59
115
78
132
12
136
32
52
12
115
71
127
130
77
10
100
46
127
26
10
13
116

798
766
761
761
737
735
730
721
715
711
704
703
702
699
698
697
696
696
694
692
688
687
685
684
684
684
683
683
682
678
675
674
669
661
661
658
658
657
654
651
648
647
647
646
645
644
636
634
631
627
619
611
607
598
594

Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Kalispel, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Troy, MT
Bozeman, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Kalispel, MT
Missoula, MT
Rudyard, MT
Lolo, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Clancy, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bonner, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Bonner, MT
Missoula, MT
Lolo, MT
Helena, MT
Lolo, MT

Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lolo, MT
Rudyard, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
MISSOULA, MT

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM
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56  Donofiro, Daniel 2 509 Columbia Falls, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 65 784 Helena, MT
2  Willems, Jace T 10 778 Bozeman, MT
3 Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 66 776  East Helena, MT
4 Bigelow, Dylan 16 768  Great Falls, MT
5 Jester, Levi C 65 758 Helena, MT
6 Amsk, Connor J 34 756  Livingston, MT
7 Barnes, Timbre L 28 752  Livingston, MT
8 Chiaverini, Dominic 122 749 Libby, MT
9 Maheux, Emily N 132 745  Great Falls, MT
10 Sayler, Kelsey M 9 743  Belgrade, MT
11 Segil, Keaton 21 740 Livingston, MT
12 Mooney, Bridger W 140 736  Walkerville, MT
13 Hudson, Colt 68 734 Hingham, MT
14  Kindred, Levi C 115 732 Lolo, MT
15 Skoyen, Justin D 90 731 Chinook, MT
16 Eisenbarth, Cody A 76 729  Great Falls, MT
17 Knoles, Knute J 103 728 Helena, MT
18 Kunesh, Coy F 107 727 Kalispel, MT
18 Petz, Leora V 112 727 East Helena, MT
20 Mackaman, Mariah N 31 723  Livingston, MT
20 Hessler, Michael J 17 723  Anaconda, MT
22 Morrell, Mark V 102 718 Havre, MT
23 Routzahn, Tanner 65 715 Helena, MT
23 Gangstad, Jeremy E 31 715 Livingston, MT
25 Weston, Amanda S 125 713 East Helena, MT
26  Gall, Brittany R 114 711  MISSOULA, MT
26  Hanni, Zachory T 97 711 Butte, MT
26  Hicks, Dakota D 28 711 Livingston, MT
29 Landais, Dylan T 62 710 Missoula, MT
30 Hinman, Justin 29 709  Livingston, MT
31 Murie, Clint M 21 707 Livingston, MT
32 Murie, James D 34 706  Livingston, MT
33  Garcia, Christian J 36 704  Livingston, MT
34  West, Cody M 14 703 Bozeman, MT
35 Downard, Preston M 118 702 Missoula, MT
35 Kiline, Jasmine J 57 702  Fort Benton, MT
37 Han, Bridjour 69 700 Rudyard, MT
37 Wynn, Elijah D 103 700 Helena, MT
39 Roberts, Jordan I 37 699 Livingston, MT
40 Johnson, Haley A 117 698 Missoula, MT
41 Bennett, Matthew E 34 697 Livingston, MT
42 Lott, Hunter 77 696 Great Falls, MT
42  Merzlak, Zachary R 103 696 Helena, MT
44  Hegedus, Dane 99 694 Lolo, MT
44 Brennan, Drew D 121 694  Great Falls, MT
46 Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M 52 689 Billings, MT
46 Hilliard, Ollecka M 117 689 Missoula, MT
48  Salsbury, Taylor G 14 686 Bozeman, MT
49  Rettig, Tylynn M 67 685 Hingham, MT
50 Kuhl, Jackson G 13 683 Bozeman, MT
51 Maloughney, Devin J 140 681 Walkerville, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM
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51 Edwards, Summer L 89 681 Chinook, MT
53  Wendland, Whitney M 70 680 Hingham, MT
54  Gross, Billy 4 677 Columbia Falls, MT
55 Holmes, MaKenzie 30 674 Livingston, MT
55 Faw, Timothy R 74 674 Big Timber, MT
55 Snethen, Zachary 98 674  Whitefish, MT
58 Ronhlf, Colton 78 673  Great Falls, MT
59 Lebahn, Marissa S 112 672 East Helena, MT
60 Marten, Richard "Richy" B 121 669 Great Falls, MT
61 Donofiro, Eliza 2 666 Columbia Falls, MT
62 Bolan, Kimberly D 109 662 Helena, MT
62  Wermers, Dillon W 26 662 Belgrade, MT
64 Miller, Shayna 85 659 Chinook, MT
64 Dolan, Kyleen S 110 659 East Helena, MT
64  Johnson, Stormy D 116 659 MISSOULA, MT
67 Anderson, Nathan E 111 658 Helena, MT
68 Dolan, Philesha M 110 654 East Helena, MT
69 Eddy, Brock L 27 651 Livingston, MT
70  Sayler, Brittany N 9 650 Belgrade, MT
71 Cox, Caylor R 61 647 Helena, MT
72 Wiedbusch, Allison B 126 645 Helena, MT
73  Meeks, Justin A 29 642  Livingston, MT
74  Errecart, Hunter 133 639 Lewistown, MT
74  Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr 50 639  Great Falls, MT
76 Edwards, Katie J 135 638 Billings, MT
76  Freeman, Ronnie M 46 638 Dillon, MT
78 DeBolt, Sara L 76 635 Great Falls, MT
78 White, Hannah R 50 635 Great Falls, MT
80 Lindner, Emily L 126 632 Helena, MT
81 Ahern, Patrick T 102 630 Havre, MT
81 Black, Shawna 2 630 Columbia Falls, MT
83  Helmbrecht, Matthew 67 624 Hingham, MT
83 Bachmeier, Jacob D 104 624 East Helena, MT
85  Wilson, Sydney Q 116 622 MISSOULA, MT
86 Simonson, Jaxon J 70 621 Hingham, MT
86 Hicks, Michael T 19 621 Livingston, MT
88 Heckman, Sam H 26 620 Belgrade, MT
89 Sisko, Luke 78 619 Great Falls, MT
90 Spinler, Gavin J 67 617 Hingham, MT
91 Doney, Kelsey M 69 610 Rudyard, MT
92  Hoyt, Amber R 52 608 Billings, MT
93  Sullivan, Quinn W 83 602 Butte, MT
94 Ward, Candance 4 599 Columbia Falls, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 4, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Peterson, Ethan C 75 816 Big Timber, MT
2 Faw, Taylor 75 806 Big Timber, MT
3 Wood, Matthew 75 799 Big Timber, MT
4  Marble, Kirsten 60 793  Clancy, MT
5 Mulonet, Catherine L 85 790  Chinook, MT
6  Peterson, Payton 68 783 Hingham, MT
6 Thomas, Andy D 64 783  Bigfork, MT
8 Rocks, Joel 71 777 Rudyard, MT
9  White, James W 71 776 Rudyard, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings
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10
11
12
12
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
31
33
33
35
35
37
38
38
38
41
41
43
43
45
45
45
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S
Hagadone, Rachael
Jennings, Zabrina A
Alberti, Michaela K
Womack, Jennifer
Edgar, Sarah
Johnson, Terran
Vaughn, Riley J
Owens, Arika M
Hogg, Jonathan E
Depping, Bryce W
Uffelman, Ashley R
Finley, Elizabeth
Negron, Tucker
Becker, Leah A
Barnes, Daniel T
Bruner, Derek R
Galbavy, Sean D
Carlon, Bettie
Fasting, Amelia
Hamilton, Travis
Duncan, Dalas
Carlon, Lisa

March, Glenn

Bair, Dominic R
Kohlman, Karrissa L
Franklin, Brittney L
Donaldson, Konnor
Atkinson, Chance
Bixler, Kristy
Griggs, Jaden
Clarke, Keegan T
Weiss, Dalton
Hagler, Bryce
Kindred, Noah C
Errecart, Parker
Manahan, Tanaya C
Mclntosh, Ian S
Dannels, Jesse J
Curry, Matthew
Rigor, Tanner A
Davis, Luke
Angermeier, Brittney R
Griffin, Tanner
Langel, Tucker
Balcerzak, Aimee J
McDonald, Jacey
Schuldt, Chris M
Lawson, Brett A
Ward, Krystal
Allen, Jaymee
Bestrom, Taylor D
Rebhan, Koty R
Dorendorf, Samantha J
Borlaug, Keevan
Alberti, Kaitlyn A

80

22
22
42
93
118
54
72
11
82
93
91

14
29
81

118
70

129
87
74
68
60
60

101
17

128
44

117

102
99

100
63

120

133
58
87
86
19
16
31

135

69
109
95
90
81

42
131
119
101

72

31

771
768
758
758
758
750
748
746
745
742
738
738
737
734
732
731
728
726
726
725
725
724
724
723
723
722
722
720
719
719
719
718
718
714
714
711
711
711
710
710
708
707
707
705
704
704
703
700
699
698
698
697
696
695
692
690

Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Hardin, MT
Missoula, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Gildford, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hardin, MT
Chinook, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Big Timber, MT
Hingham, MT
Clancy, MT
Clancy, MT
Billings, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Havre, MT

Lolo, MT
Billings, MT
Bigfork, MT
Missoula, MT
Lewistown, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Rudyard, MT
Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Chinook, MT
Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Billings, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Billings, MT
Gildford, MT
Livingston, MT

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM
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66 Parsons, Tiffany L 28 687 Livingston, MT
66  Peterson, Nicole C 50 687 Great Falls, MT
68 Haerr, Alyssa A 28 686 Livingston, MT
68 Berger, Jocelyn 91 686 Chinook, MT
70  Hopkins, Shelby 63 685 Bigfork, MT
71 Hanni, Kaden 97 683 Butte, MT
72  Merzlak, Matthew T 54 682 Fort Benton, MT
73  Petz, Neal 112 681 East Helena, MT
74 Howe, Dawson J 119 680 MISSOULA, MT
75 Almon, Tristan R 76 678 Great Falls, MT
75  Pester, Samantha N 67 678 Hingham, MT
77 Wood, Madison N 53 676 Butte, MT
78  Otto, Colton D 72 675 Gildford, MT
78 Roberts, Allen 39 675 Dillon, MT
80  Chapel, Dylan 75 674 Big Timber, MT
80  Scott, Ryan 55 674 Fort Benton, MT
80 Olson, Tyler M 11 674 Bozeman, MT
83  Sipe, Dylan 133 672 Lewistown, MT
83  Hopkins, Brandon 64 672 Bigfork, MT
83 Bieber, Jamie 138 672 Billings, MT
86 Russell, Hank E 84 670 Chinook, MT
87 Conti, AlecJ 10 669 Bozeman, MT
88 Faw, Tyrell L 74 668 Big Timber, MT
89 Odegard, Shyan E 109 662 Helena, MT
89 Kosel, Austin J 101 662 Billings, MT
91 Sullivan, Lauren D 83 661 Butte, MT
92  Scheeler, Douglas 7 660 Columbia Falls, MT
93  Hoven, Heather A 80 659  Great Falls, MT
94  Johnson, Kody R 29 657 Livingston, MT
95 Bachmeier, Mathew R 104 654 East Helena, MT
96 Bachmeier, Timothie R 104 649 East Helena, MT
97 Fagerland, Bryce 1 648  Columbia Falls, MT
98 Gowins, Brooke 132 642  Great Falls, MT
99  Gustovich, Devin 104 641 East Helena, MT
100 Murie, Joseph D 34 639 Livingston, MT
101 Deane, Cassie L 14 638 Bozeman, MT
102 Kohlman, Keilei D 101 631 Billings, MT
103  Flint, Kayla 5 628 Columbia Falls, MT
104 Bixler, Lindsay N 117 614 Missoula, MT
105 Newman, Alex T 44 609 Dillon, MT
106  Fuhriman, Daniel 46 605 Dillon, MT
107  Merritt, Aniqua R 123 597 Troy, MT
108  Scheeler, Eli 7 582 Columbia Falls, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Murphy, Peyton C 37 829 Livingston, MT
2 Heidt, Sylvia 139 824  Billings, MT
3 Gillespie, Tyler 37 816 Livingston, MT
4 Sturdevant, Sam 119 796 MISSOULA, MT
5 Long, Brittney L 83 788  Butte, MT
6 Finley, Sadie 90 785 Chinook, MT
7 O'Neil, Seth 44 784 Dillon, MT
8 Hansen, Matthew 58 781 Fort Benton, MT
9 Russell, Jessica L 89 774  Chinook, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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10
11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
34
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65

Day, Nicholas D 35
Bieber, Dillon 138
Gilliam, Hannah M 25
Parsons, Richard (Joey) J 33
Hansen, Jeremiah 58
Miller, Stacie 85
Peterson, Vance 1 111
Carlon, George 71
Platts, Bryan T 92
Lindner, Bethany M 110
Stimpson, Keith C 66
Erickson, Aaron 95
Evjen, Ryan M 120
Watson, Alicia L 25
Ramberg, Tanner S 84
Rowe, Jake 54
Watson, Tyler G 82
Reguin, Nicholas J 111
Robbins, Bailee N 65
Pierre, Tyler 47
Thronson, Tyler P 61
Olson, Bryce A 11
Taylor, Ashley 122
Alberti, Jessica A 22
Burns, Kyler 1
Atwood, Dylan 66
Wessell, Dakota 130
Bruner, Justin D 79
Bachmeier, Monicha M 125
Fasting, Tosca 129
Horner, Shawn 39
Kensa, Mercedes A 106
Adams, Jessica W 61
Gantenbein, Bud 127
Wetch, Baylie 125
McDowell, Collin 44
Jordan, Austin 92
Johnson, Jack 119
Reguin, Thomas M 111
Willoughby, Samantha M 131
Brown, Logan M 105
Stanley, Skylar A 113
Peterson, Keifer L 120
Barkley, Rudy 128
McDunn, Shannara E 108
James, Eric 39
McMaster, Jace T 90
Tull, Makayla L 63
Parker, Austin L 35
McLaughlin, Kyle Z 15
Snethen, Zed 98
Rittel, Trew 81
Herzog, Tucker 60
Gunderson, Cortney 88
Barnes, Rylan 28
Heyne, Kari Jo 122

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

772
771
767
767
764
757
755
754
753
750
749
748
747
746
746
744
742
741
740
738
737
736
727
727
725
725
724
723
723
722
719
717
717
716
714
713
712
712
711
710
708
707
707
707
705
704
703
702
700
699
698
697
696
696
695
694

Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Rudyard, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Libby, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT

East Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
East Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Clancy, MT
Dillon, MT
Chinook, MT
Bigfork, MT
Livingston, MT
Belgrade, MT
Whitefish, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clancy, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Libby, MT
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65 Taylor, Trevor J 36 694  Livingston, MT
67 Kepp, Harley 39 693 Dillon, MT
67 Nitz, Tracer B 81 693  Great Falls, MT
69 Mulonet, Ghia 91 691 Chinook, MT
70 Ross, Kaitlyn R 20 687 Livingston, MT
71 Watson, Alex R 38 686 Livingston, MT
72 Brown, Kelsey 42 685 Dillon, MT
72  Holden, Kendall 95 685 Havre, MT
74  Young, Jace T 36 683  Livingston, MT
75 Pratt, Cody A 106 682 East Helena, MT
76 Strand, Adam M 92 681 Helena, MT
77  Parker, Lacey L 28 679 Livingston, MT
78 Lindner, Katie 108 677 Clancy, MT
79 Bolan, Matthew J 92 673 Helena, MT
79 Larson, Lauren 42 673 Dillon, MT
81 Ward, Kimmy 4 671 Columbia Falls, MT
81 Levandoski, Amanda M 80 671 Great Falls, MT
83 Lyons, Corte J 128 669 Helena, MT
83 Linguista, Faith 110 669 East Helena, MT
85 Haight, Brenden L 128 668 Helena, MT
85 Linguista, Dominique M 129 668 Great Falls, MT
87  Smith, Robert T 86 667 Chinook, MT
88  Pizzini, Mari 108 663 Clancy, MT
89 Bass, Payton J 79 662 Great Falls, MT
90 Franklin, Rielly L 17 660 Anaconda, MT
91 Olson, Kyle A 11 652 Bozeman, MT
92 Benefiel, Courtney 80 649  Great Falls, MT
93 Hessler, Ryan T 17 648 Anaconda, MT
94  Larson, Secora M 58 637 Fort Benton, MT
95 Anderson, Kamber C 127 635 Helena, MT
96 Burden, Sam 47 633 Dillon, MT
97 Ruff, LeviJ 15 620 Belgrade, MT
Singles, Singles - Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Cafrey, Paul 8 864 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Hennessey, Tristin 5 854 Columbia Falls, MT
3 Stagl, Jacob 72 847 Gildford, MT
4 Sprout, Kyla A 124 830 Helena, MT
5 Kolppa, Olivia 124 826 Helena, MT
6 Hard, Miranda 23 815 Livingston, MT
7  Curry, Sydney 24 801 Livingston, MT
8 Kirkegard, Keiton 95 798 Havre, MT
9  Widmer, Megan 85 794  Chinook, MT
10  Brown, Pierce H 105 786 East Helena, MT
11 Vosburg, Ella 24 785 Livingston, MT
11 Pelesky, Brittany 89 785  Chinook, MT
13 Gunderson, Rachel 88 784  Chinook, MT
14 Fray, Jonathan 118 778 Missoula, MT
15  Ortner, Tyler 87 776  Chinook, MT
16 Netley, Matthew 37 775 Livingston, MT
17 Nitz, Haley M 79 774  Great Falls, MT
18 Weigand, Rielly 87 772  Chinook, MT
19  Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J 33 770 Livingston, MT
20  Scheeler, Megan 7 767 Columbia Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
37
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
70
73
74
75
76

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Ward, Suzi

Fox, Jenna

Printz, Ellie

Sperl, Colton
Brekke, Brian
Palmiter, Billy
Harshman, Lauren
Uffelman, Demi
Gilliam, Haleigh N
Tull, Jaimee A
Roan, CJ

Irish, Kaden
Ross-Anderson, Kota
Brasher, Griffin
McMaster, Hailey
McWilliams, Brandon
Parry, Harmoney
Erickson, Madison M
King, Angel D
Nedens, Kyle
Criddle, Noa E
Hungerford, Austin
Hard, Ethan

Albro, Kyle S
Harris, Logan G
Mulonet, Steven
Graham, Ashlee
Horner, Jennifer
McMaster, Kyle
McDougle, Shyanne
Errecart, Logan
Green, Megan
Miller, Austin
Nevin, Morgan R
Simmons, Corbin A
Johnson, Shania A
Fritz, Leslie M

Day, Tanner J
McLaughlin, Maddie
Schipman, Justin
Wood, Gavin
Thompson, Raine E
Pitner, Cheyenne R
Cook, Daven M
Roberts, Kaitlyn M
Frost, Decembre
Pierre, Owen
Wallace, Gabriel
Marshall, Lane T
Depping, Jayc D
Ross-Anderson, Raven
Printz, Seth

Snell, Mikayla
Kerbs, Christopher
Lowney, Elly
Larson, Taylor R

91
24

86
36
88
93
25
63

23
40
54
89
41
124
113
15
93
108
41
23
82
38
84
43
40
86
56
133

41
35
21
20
57
35
15
41
53
83
79
56
24
124
47
55
23
82
40
38
88
57
125
56

766
765
765
762
761
761
755
752
751
750
750
749
747
747
746
745
744
744
743
743
742
741
738
738
736
733
733
731
729
728
728
727
726
726
726
723
722
720
717
717
715
715
713
713
711
711
708
706
704
702
702
702
701
695
693
691

Columbia Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Hardin, MT
Livingston, MT
Bigfork, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Chinook, MT
Glen, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Hardin, MT
Clancy, MT
Glen, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Dillon, MT
Dillon, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Lewistown, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Glen, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Belgrade, MT
Glen, MT

Butte, MT

Butte, MT

Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
East Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
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77  Printz, Tyson J 38 690 Livingston, MT
77  Seely, Lance 102 690 Havre, MT
79  Gustovich, Jerrod 61 688 Helena, MT
80 Wilson, Ethan R 33 687 Livingston, MT
80 Taylor, Jackson R 21 687 Livingston, MT
82  Schuldheisz, Kyla L 120 682 Missoula, MT
83 Johnson, Brendon J 33 675 Livingston, MT
84 Clark, TiaR 55 671 Fort Benton, MT
85 Haberkorn, Mitchell C 56 666 Fort Benton, MT
85 Curry, Sadie L 25 666 Livingston, MT
87 Nelson, Ryan 8 656 Columbia Falls, MT
88  Fritz, Tegan J 57 654 Fort Benton, MT
89  Andrews, Nicholas 84 649  Chinook, MT
90 Vielleux, Jaelyn R 55 643 Fort Benton, MT
91 Laird, Kaitlyn N 132 642  Great Falls, MT
92  Hutchinson, Michael 43 637 Dillon, MT
93  Malone, John 40 620 Dillon, MT
94  Nelson, William 8 607 Columbia Falls, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Murphy, Daniel P 96 2,118 Clancy, MT
2 Broughton, Kyle D 121 2,093  Great Falls, MT
3 Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J 77 2,090 Great Falls, MT
4 Davis, Nathan D 32 2,083 Livingston, MT
5 Bird, Cordell A 135 2,074 Billings, MT
6  Buckner, Charles 27 2,073 Livingston, MT
7 Davis, Parker S 130 2,059 Helena, MT
8  Willoughby, Dayton A 131 2,054 Billings, MT
9  Preston, Jeffrey D 94 2,047 Butte, MT
9 Ward, KylaD 134 2,047 Columbia Falls, MT
11 Hopkins, Dakota 64 2,036 Bigfork, MT
12 Brask, JacobJ 96 2,028 Clancy, MT
13 Stenberg, Nick 74 2,015 Big Timber, MT
14 Grote, Mike E 12 2,006 Bozeman, MT
15 O'Neil, Taylor J 12 1,995 Bozeman, MT
16  Schaeffer, Eric 3 1,993 Columbia Falls, MT
17  Armstrong, Alexander G 27 1,977 Livingston, MT
18 Coon, Chris P 30 1,966 Livingston, MT
19  Shelton, Stephen L 52 1,965 Billings, MT
20 Ellis, Michael H 114 1,958 MISSOULA, MT
21 Ramirez, Brandon 19 1,956 Livingston, MT
22 Sharp, Michael D, 1T 121 1,948 Great Falls, MT
23 Preston, Ashleigh L 94 1,943 Butte, MT
24 Bird, Travis J 135 1,942 Billings, MT
25 Peterson, Aaron 6 1,938 Columbia Falls, MT
26 Jory, Eric 47 1,937 Dillon, MT
27  Murphy, Erin K 96 1,934 Clancy, MT
28 Peterson, Eathyn 45 1,928 Dillon, MT
28 Charlton, Tevin T 59 1,928 Helena, MT
28 Pederson, Jordan P 114 1,928 MISSOULA, MT
31 Porter, Cody C 115 1,916 Lolo, MT
32  Womack, Dillon 45 1,914 Dillon, MT
32 Bede, John 77 1,914  Great Falls, MT
34 Hayes, Kyle 64 1,897 Bigfork, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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35 Butori, Franky 94 1,893 Butte, MT
36 Platts, Jakota S 59 1,887 Helena, MT
37 Vernon, Joshua B 78 1,880 Great Falls, MT
38 Collick, Paige M 59 1,875 Helena, MT
39 Rameriz, Anthony 27 1,866 Livingston, MT
40 Fagerland, Jayce 1 1,865 Columbia Falls, MT
41 Davis, Sean P 107 1,861 Kalispel, MT
42 Gress, Jarred 6 1,855 Columbia Falls, MT
43 Hutchens, Coby J 134 1,847 Columbia Falls, MT
44 Burley, Shelden 6 1,841 Columbia Falls, MT
45  Trottier, Tanner 3 1,826 Columbia Falls, MT
46  VanGilder, Ryan L 9 1,821 Belgrade, MT
47  West, Kyle W 94 1,777 Butte, MT
48 Robertson, Trae R 114 1,756 MISSOULA, MT
49  Reiten, Markie L 134 1,753 Columbia Falls, MT
50 Shores, Jacob 131 1,446 Billings, MT
51 Jellison, Trevor L 130 1,381 Helena, MT
52  Loendorf, Ryan S 127 1,341* Helena, MT
53  Hoyt, Shaun M 139 1,210* Billings, MT
54  Amsk, Nicholas A 32 686* Livingston, MT
55 Penney, Jordan J 134 660 Columbia Falls, MT
56 Printz, Lindzi 21 215* Livingston, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Hanninen, Steven R 62 2,204  Missoula, MT
2 Murphy, Caitlyn K 96 2,169 Clancy, MT
3 Wanner, Kyle 50 2,162  Great Falls, MT
4 Adair, Shawn 99 2,157 Lolo, MT
5 Sweeney, James 27 2,154  Livingston, MT
5 Kiline, Connor 69 2,154 Rudyard, MT
7  Corneil, Riley J 62 2,150 Missoula, MT
8 Hertweck, Kendra M 126 2,128 Helena, MT
9 Bigelow, Ryan 16 2,126  Great Falls, MT
10 Miller, Robbie 45 2,123  Dillon, MT
11 Gorsich, Logan L 107 2,111 Kalispel, MT
12 Roberts, Tyler 46 2,107 Dillon, MT
13 White, Wendy M 70 2,103 Hingham, MT
14 Spinler, Quinn A 68 2,092 Hingham, MT
15 Legg, Patrick R 59 2,090 Helena, MT
15 Coster, Ali N 129 2,090 Great Falls, MT
17 Maroney, Kimberlyn K 13 2,076 Bozeman, MT
18  Koski, Tyler 52 2,068 Billings, MT
19  Johnson, Olivia M 126 2,061 Helena, MT
20  Coon, Preston M 30 2,058 Livingston, MT
21  Jacobs, Danielle M 16 2,057 Great Falls, MT
22 Hamilton, Robert C 122 2,056 Libby, MT
23 Sheppard, Payton W 99 2,055 Lolo, MT
23 Landais, Morgan T 62 2,055 Missoula, MT
25 Lebahn, Mathieu J 112 2,036 East Helena, MT
26 Becker, Matthias A 12 2,029 Bozeman, MT
27 Hanson, Tomas J 107 2,022 Kalispel, MT
28 Cline, Cash C 10 1,992 Bozeman, MT
29  Vernon, Shelby A 76 1,986 Great Falls, MT
29 Lyle, Sean A 78 1,986 Great Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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31 Shafer, Colby 45 1,984 Dillon, MT
32  Smigaj, Ashley N 115 1,978 Lolo, MT
33 Kottwitz, Max H 12 1,976 Bozeman, MT
34 Scheck, Bryson E 9 1,970 Belgrade, MT
35 Corneliusen, Avery K 100 1,969 Billings, MT
36 Head, Ty 77 1,953 Great Falls, MT
37 Brower, Dustin 6 1,948 Columbia Falls, MT
38 Berg, Jason L 32 1,933 Livingston, MT
39 Laird, Samantha "Sam" J 132 1,931 Great Falls, MT
40 Coon, Brandon R 30 1,928 Livingston, MT
41 Hoerning, Austin J 46 1,921 Dillon, MT
42  Humphries, Kati M 127 1,917 Helena, MT
43  Lee, Justin A 26 1,894  Belgrade, MT
44 Johnson, Damon M 116 1,868 MISSOULA, MT
45  Jenkins, Cord 127 1,862 Helena, MT
46 Hadford, Casey 71 1,861 Rudyard, MT
47  Willems, Justin M 10 1,857 Bozeman, MT
48  Shulund, Hailey L 115 1,851 Lolo, MT
49 Kurk, Alex T 13 1,849 Bozeman, MT
50 Downard, Justin J 116 1,847 MISSOULA, MT
51 Donofiro, Daniel 2 1,800 Columbia Falls, MT
52 Daniels, Megan M 51 1,444* Bonner, MT
53 Ripley, Clarissa J 13 1,335 Bozeman, MT
54  Parish, Chance A 136 1,315* Billings, MT
55 Gee, Owen A 51 1,305* Bonner, MT
56 Johnson, Chance E 130 1,266 Helena, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Bigelow, Dylan 16 2,365 Great Falls, MT
2 Segil, Keaton 21 2,304 Livingston, MT
3 Chiaverini, Dominic 122 2,224  Libby, MT
4 Skoyen, Justin D 90 2,202 Chinook, MT
5 Downard, Preston M 118 2,181 Missoula, MT
6 Hinman, Justin 29 2,178 Livingston, MT
7 Routzahn, Tanner 65 2,171 Helena, MT
8 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 65 2,170 Helena, MT
8 Kindred, Levi C 115 2,170  Lolo, MT
10  Petz, Leora V 112 2,165 East Helena, MT
11 Landais, Dylan T 62 2,164 Missoula, MT
12 Amsk, Connor J 34 2,163 Livingston, MT
13 Mackaman, Mariah N 31 2,160 Livingston, MT
14  Bachmeier, Jacob D 104 2,159 East Helena, MT
14 Willems, Jace T 10 2,159 Bozeman, MT
16 Hegedus, Dane 99 2,155 Lolo, MT
17 Barnes, Timbre L 28 2,152  Livingston, MT
18 Hessler, Michael J 17 2,141  Anaconda, MT
19 Hilliard, Ollecka M 117 2,134  Missoula, MT
20 Hicks, Dakota D 28 2,131 Livingston, MT
21 Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 66 2,127 East Helena, MT
22  Eisenbarth, Cody A 76 2,123 Great Falls, MT
23 Gangstad, Jeremy E 31 2,118 Livingston, MT
24 Gall, Brittany R 114 2,117 MISSOULA, MT
25 Merzlak, Zachary R 103 2,116 Helena, MT
26  Hudson, Colt 68 2,110 Hingham, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Knoles, Knute J
Brennan, Drew D
Rettig, Tylynn M
Han, Bridjour

Lott, Hunter

Wynn, Elijah D

Hoyt, Amber R
Sayler, Kelsey M
DeBolt, Sara L
Ronhlf, Colton

Garcia, Christian J
Gross, Billy

Lebahn, Marissa S
Maheux, Emily N
Helmbrecht, Matthew
Marten, Richard "Richy" B
Johnson, Haley A

Hardacre-Stiles, SheaLynn M

Kline, Jasmine J
Meeks, Justin A
Roberts, Jordan I
Kuhl, Jackson G
Edwards, Summer L
Jester, Levi C
Dolan, Philesha M
Eddy, Brock L
Wiedbusch, Allison B
White, Hannah R
Spinler, Gavin J
Faw, Timothy R
West, Cody M
Errecart, Hunter
Bennett, Matthew E
Lindner, Emily L
Anderson, Nathan E
Sullivan, Quinn W
Sayler, Brittany N
Wermers, Dillon W
Weston, Amanda S
Salsbury, Taylor G
Freeman, Ronnie M
Morrell, Mark V
Murie, James D
Donofiro, Eliza
Holmes, MaKenzie
Bolan, Kimberly D
Dolan, Kyleen S
Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr
Doney, Kelsey M
Cox, Caylor R
Black, Shawna
Kunesh, Coy F
Johnson, Stormy D
Ward, Candance
Wendland, Whitney M
Hicks, Michael T

103
121
67
69
77
103
52

76
78
36

112
132
67
121
117
52
57
29
37
13
89
65
110
19
126
50
67
74
14
133
34
126
111
83

26
125
14
46
102
34

30
109
110

50

69

61

107
116

70
19

2,099
2,093
2,089
2,088
2,087
2,085
2,084
2,084
2,076
2,075
2,075
2,074
2,074
2,072
2,072
2,069
2,064
2,063
2,062
2,060
2,058
2,057
2,055
2,055
2,054
2,053
2,052
2,045
2,045
2,044
2,040
2,039
2,035
2,035
2,034
2,023
2,022
2,017
2,012
2,011
2,009
2,007
2,004
1,999
1,998
1,995
1,987
1,983
1,983
1,980
1,978
1,964
1,959
1,940
1,939
1,934

Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Rudyard, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Billings, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Big Timber, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lewistown, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Belgrade, MT
Belgrade, MT
East Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Dillon, MT
Havre, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT

East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Rudyard, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Kalispel, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
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82  Miller, Shayna

84  Sisko, Luke

85 Edwards, Katie J
86 Wilson, Sydney Q
87 Simonson, Jaxon J
88  Ahern, Patrick T

89 Murie, Clint M

90 Heckman, Sam H
91 Mooney, Bridger W
92  Hanni, Zachory T
93  Maloughney, Devin J
94  Snethen, Zachary
95 Hebert, Ashley L
96 Horiel, Jon

97 Wermers, Bridget S

All Events, All Events - Div 4, Handicapped

Place Team name

85 1,934  Chinook, MT
78 1,920 Great Falls, MT
135 1,908 Billings, MT
116 1,900 MISSOULA, MT
70 1,888 Hingham, MT
102 1,875 Havre, MT
21 1,852 Livingston, MT
26 1,844 Belgrade, MT
140 1,457* Walkerville, MT
97 1,380* Butte, MT
140 1,364* Walkerville, MT
98 1,305* Whitefish, MT

31 711* Livingston, MT

32 690* Livingston, MT

26 633 Belgrade, MT
Entry Score  From

Mclntosh, Ian S
Lawson, Brett A
Peterson, Payton
Peterson, Ethan C
Thomas, Andy D
McDonald, Jacey
Bruner, Derek R
Hogg, Jonathan E

9  Rocks, Joel
10  Wood, Matthew
11 Edgar, Sarah
12 Marble, Kirsten
13 Faw, Taylor
13 Bixler, Kristy
15 Kohlman, Karrissa L
16  Flint, Kayla
16  Uffelman, Ashley R
18 Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S
18 Jennings, Zabrina A
20 Johnson, Terran
21 Langel, Tucker
22 Negron, Tucker
23 White, James W
24 Haerr, Alyssa A
25 Owens, Arika M
26  Mulonet, Catherine L
27 Womack, Jennifer
28 Fasting, Amelia
28 Dannels, Jesse J
30 Hagadone, Rachael
31 Donaldson, Konnor
32  Hamilton, Travis
33 Hoven, Heather A
33  Depping, Bryce W
35 Curry, Matthew
36 Alberti, Michaela K
37 Berger, Jocelyn

(o e R R e

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

87 2,330  Chinook, MT
81 2,321 Great Falls, MT
68 2,297 Hingham, MT
75 2,293  Big Timber, MT
64 2,290 Bigfork, MT
95 2,255 Havre, MT
81 2,247  Great Falls, MT
11 2,236  Bozeman, MT
71 2,234 Rudyard, MT
75 2,232 Big Timber, MT
93 2,231 Hardin, MT
60 2,229 Clancy, MT
75 2,218 Big Timber, MT
117 2,218 Missoula, MT
101 2,215 Billings, MT
5 2,201 Columbia Falls, MT
93 2,201 Hardin, MT
80 2,197  Great Falls, MT
22 2,197 Livingston, MT
118 2,196 Missoula, MT
69 2,188 Rudyard, MT
3 2,184 Columbia Falls, MT
71 2,183 Rudyard, MT
28 2,181 Livingston, MT
72 2,172 Gildford, MT
85 2,171  Chinook, MT
42 2,170  Dillon, MT
129 2,167 Great Falls, MT
86 2,167 Chinook, MT
2 2,166 Columbia Falls, MT
128 2,163 Helena, MT
87 2,158 Chinook, MT
80 2,151 Great Falls, MT
82 2,151 Great Falls, MT
19 2,142 Livingston, MT
22 2,137  Livingston, MT
91 2,133* Chinook, MT
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38 Peterson, Nicole C 50 2,128  Great Falls, MT

39 Davis, Luke 31 2,124  Livingston, MT
40 Duncan, Dalas 74 2,123  Big Timber, MT
41 Howe, Dawson J 119 2,122 MISSOULA, MT
41 Ward, Krystal 4 2,122 Columbia Falls, MT
43  Faw, Tyrell L 74 2,119 Big Timber, MT
44 Balcerzak, Aimee J 109 2,110 Helena, MT

45 March, Glenn 60 2,109 Clancy, MT

45  Errecart, Parker 133 2,109 Lewistown, MT
47  Angermeier, Brittney R 135 2,108 Billings, MT

48 Becker, Leah A 14 2,105 Bozeman, MT
49  Bachmeier, Timothie R 104 2,104 East Helena, MT
49  Vaughn, Riley J 54 2,104  Fort Benton, MT
51 Weiss, Dalton 100 2,097 Billings, MT

52  Bair, Dominic R 60 2,096 Clancy, MT

52 Parsons, Tiffany L 20 2,096 Livingston, MT
54  Barnes, Daniel T 29 2,094  Livingston, MT
54  Carlon, Bettie 70 2,094 Hingham, MT
54  Franklin, Brittney L 17 2,094 Anaconda, MT
57 Manahan, Tanaya C 58 2,093 Fort Benton, MT
58 Hopkins, Shelby 63 2,091 Bigfork, MT

59 Clarke, Keegan T 99 2,082 Lolo, MT

59 Borlaug, Keevan 72 2,082 Gildford, MT

61 Carlon, Lisa 68 2,081 Hingham, MT
62  Finley, Elizabeth 91 2,078 Chinook, MT

63  Alberti, Kaitlyn A 22 2,076  Livingston, MT
64 Rebhan, Koty R 119 2,075 MISSOULA, MT
64 Bestrom, Taylor D 131 2,075 Billings, MT

64 Dorendorf, Samantha J 101 2,075 Billings, MT

64 Rigor, Tanner A 16 2,075 Great Falls, MT
68 Almon, Tristan R 76 2,073  Great Falls, MT
69  Scott, Ryan 55 2,072 Fort Benton, MT
70  Schuldt, Chris M 90 2,070  Chinook, MT

71 Pester, Samantha N 67 2,069 Hingham, MT
72  Merzlak, Matthew T 54 2,065 Fort Benton, MT
73 Griffin, Tanner 1 2,063 Columbia Falls, MT
74  Atkinson, Chance 44 2,061 Dillon, MT

75 Odegard, Shyan E 109 2,060 Helena, MT

76  Allen, Jaymee 42 2,053 Dillon, MT

77 Kindred, Noah C 120 2,052 Missoula, MT

78 Conti, Alec J 10 2,044 Bozeman, MT
79 Kosel, Austin J 100 2,041 Billings, MT

80 Hagler, Bryce 63 2,040 Bigfork, MT

81 Russell, Hank E 84 2,034  Chinook, MT

82  Olson, Tyler M 11 2,033 Bozeman, MT

83  Petz, Neal 112 2,029 East Helena, MT
84  Johnson, Kody R 29 2,024  Livingston, MT
85 Kohlman, Keilei D 100 2,023 Billings, MT

86 Galbavy, Sean D 118 2,022  Missoula, MT

86  Sipe, Dylan 133 2,022 Lewistown, MT
88  Sullivan, Lauren D 83 2,016 Butte, MT

89  Otto, Colton D 72 2,015 Gildford, MT

89  Griggs, Jaden 102 2,015 Havre, MT

91 Fagerland, Bryce 1 2,014  Columbia Falls, MT
92  Scheeler, Douglas 7 2,001 Columbia Falls, MT
92 Bachmeier, Mathew R 104 2,001 East Helena, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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94  Murie, Joseph D 34 1,998 Livingston, MT
95 Chapel, Dylan 75 1,991 Big Timber, MT
96 Deane, Cassie L 14 1,988 Bozeman, MT
97 Bixler, Lindsay N 117 1,987 Missoula, MT
98 Newman, Alex T 44 1,965 Dillon, MT
99 Roberts, Allen 39 1,952 Dillon, MT
100 Hopkins, Brandon 64 1,948 Bigfork, MT
101  Gustovich, Devin 104 1,916 East Helena, MT
102  Gowins, Brooke 132 1,903 Great Falls, MT
103 Fuhriman, Daniel 46 1,891 Dillon, MT
104  Merritt, Aniqua R 122 1,877 Libby, MT
105 Scheeler, Eli 7 1,872 Columbia Falls, MT
106  Terrio, Kyra 109 1,438 Helena, MT
107 Bieber, Jamie 138 1,411* Billings, MT
108  Wood, Madison N 53 1,342  Butte, MT
109 Hanni, Kaden 97 1,336* Butte, MT
110  Kepp, Zhawn 43 638* Dillon, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 5, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Finley, Sadie 90 2,363  Chinook, MT
2 Day, Nicholas D 33 2,356 Livingston, MT
3 Murphy, Peyton C 37 2,317 Livingston, MT
4 Gillespie, Tyler 37 2,293  Livingston, MT
5 Parsons, Richard (Joey) J 33 2,288  Livingston, MT
6 Long, Brittney L 83 2,285 Butte, MT
6  Peterson, Vance I 111 2,285 Helena, MT
8 Peterson, Keifer L 120 2,251 Missoula, MT
9 Hansen, Jeremiah 58 2,244 Fort Benton, MT
10 Rowe, Jake 54 2,228 Fort Benton, MT
11 Hansen, Matthew 58 2,226  Fort Benton, MT
12 Olson, Bryce A 11 2,224  Bozeman, MT
13 Gilliam, Hannah M 25 2,223  Livingston, MT
14  Ramberg, Tanner S 84 2,222 Chinook, MT
15 Russell, Jessica L 89 2,217 Chinook, MT
16  Carlon, George 71 2,215 Rudyard, MT
17  Thronson, Tyler P 61 2,213 Helena, MT
18 Sturdevant, Sam 119 2,211  MISSOULA, MT
18 Evjen, Ryan M 120 2,211  Missoula, MT
20 Miller, Stacie 85 2,204  Chinook, MT
21 Nitz, Tracer B 81 2,200  Great Falls, MT
22 Wessell, Dakota 130 2,198 Helena, MT
23 O'Neil, Seth 44 2,193 Dillon, MT
24 Erickson, Aaron 95 2,187 Havre, MT
24 Bruner, Justin D 79 2,187  Great Falls, MT
26 Fasting, Tosca 129 2,184  Great Falls, MT
27 Watson, Alicia L 25 2,176  Livingston, MT
28 Rittel, Trew 81 2,174  Great Falls, MT
29  Horner, Shawn 39 2,172 Dillon, MT
30 Barkley, Rudy 128 2,167 Helena, MT
31 Ross, Kaitlyn R 20 2,164 Livingston, MT
32 Adams, Jessica W 61 2,160 Helena, MT
33 Parker, Lacey L 20 2,158 Livingston, MT
34  Watson, Tyler G 82 2,156  Great Falls, MT
35 Platts, Bryan T 92 2,151 Helena, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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36
37
38
39
39
41
4
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Robbins, Bailee N
Taylor, Ashley
McDowell, Collin
Burns, Kyler
Gantenbein, Bud
Linguista, Faith
Gunderson, Cortney
Pierre, Tyler

Taylor, Trevor J
Johnson, Jack
Watson, Alex R
Jordan, Austin
Hessler, Ryan T
Lindner, Bethany M
James, Eric

Brown, Kelsey
Reguin, Nicholas J
McLaughlin, Kyle Z
Willoughby, Samantha M
Haight, Brenden L
Barnes, Rylan
Stimpson, Keith C
Alberti, Jessica A
Atwood, Dylan
Heyne, Kari Jo
Herzog, Tucker
Bachmeier, Monicha M
Larson, Lauren
Reguin, Thomas M
Levandoski, Amanda M
Ruff, Levi J
McMaster, Jace T
Wetch, Baylie
Benefiel, Courtney
Linguista, Dominique M
Mulonet, Ghia
Strand, Adam M
Burden, Sam

Bass, Payton J
McDunn, Shannara E
Ward, Kimmy
Franklin, Rielly L
Young, Jace T
Parker, Austin L
Holden, Kendall
Tull, Makayla L
Smith, Robert T
Lindner, Katie
Anderson, Kamber C
Kepp, Harley

Bolan, Matthew J
Olson, Kyle A
Pizzini, Mari
Larson, Secora M
Heidt, Sylvia

Bieber, Dillon

65
122
44

127
110
88
47
36
119
38
92
17
110
39
42
111
15
131
128
28
66
22
66
122
60
125
42
111
80
15
90
125
80
129
91
92
47
79
108

17
36
35
95
63
86
108
127
39
92
11
108
58
139
138

2,141
2,138
2,137
2,136
2,136
2,135
2,133
2,131
2,127
2,123
2,123
2,122
2,120
2,117
2,108
2,108
2,105
2,100
2,099
2,094
2,091
2,087
2,086
2,083
2,078
2,076
2,076
2,066
2,063
2,059
2,058
2,057*
2,057
2,056
2,052
2,051
2,049
2,048
2,046
2,046
2,039
2,033
2,031
2,029
2,027
2,024
2,023
2,016
2,013
2,013
2,006
1,985
1,980
1,955
1,634*
1,486*

Helena, MT
Libby, MT
Dillon, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Anaconda, MT
East Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
East Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
East Helena, MT
Libby, MT
Clancy, MT
East Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Chinook, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Chinook, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clancy, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Bigfork, MT
Chinook, MT
Clancy, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Clancy, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
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91
93
94
95
96
97

All Events, All Events - Div 6, Handicapped

Brown, Logan M
Kensa, Mercedes A
Snethen, Zed
Stanley, Skylar A
Pratt, Cody A
Lyons, Corte J

105 1,486* East Helena, MT
106 1,464* East Helena, MT
98 1,423* Whitefish, MT
113 1,418* Missoula, MT
106 1,352* East Helena, MT
128 1,327 Helena, MT

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Cafrey, Paul 8 2,564 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Hennessey, Tristin 5 2,448 Columbia Falls, MT
3 Stagl, Jacob 72 2,435 Gildford, MT
4 Sprout, Kyla A 124 2,393 Helena, MT
5 Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J 33 2,377 Livingston, MT
6  Ward, Suzi 5 2,346  Columbia Falls, MT
7 Nitz, Haley M 79 2,338 Great Falls, MT
8 Hard, Miranda 23 2,316 Livingston, MT
8 Gunderson, Rachel 88 2,316  Chinook, MT
10 Kirkegard, Keiton 95 2,315 Havre, MT
11  Roan, CJ 8 2,308 Columbia Falls, MT
12 Fray, Jonathan 118 2,294  Missoula, MT
13 Widmer, Megan 91 2,293  Chinook, MT
14 McMaster, Kyle 86 2,284  Chinook, MT
15 Kolppa, Olivia 124 2,275 Helena, MT
15 Curry, Sydney 24 2,275 Livingston, MT
17 Harshman, Lauren 88 2,274  Chinook, MT
18  Scheeler, Megan 7 2,273 Columbia Falls, MT
19 McWilliams, Brandon 41 2,269 Glen, MT
20 Brekke, Brian 86 2,265 Chinook, MT
21  Brasher, Griffin 54 2,261 Fort Benton, MT
22 Printz, Ellie 24 2,260 Livingston, MT
23 Ortner, Tyler 87 2,258 Chinook, MT
24 Uffelman, Demi 93 2,257 Hardin, MT
25 Vosburg, Ella 24 2,243 Livingston, MT
25 Palmiter, Billy 36 2,243 Livingston, MT
27 Weigand, Rielly 87 2,235  Chinook, MT
28 Johnson, Shania A 20 2,232 Livingston, MT
29  McDougle, Shyanne 56 2,229  Fort Benton, MT
30 Sperl, Colton 7 2,222 Columbia Falls, MT
31 Nevin, Morgan R 35 2,219 Livingston, MT
32 McLaughlin, Maddie 15 2,216  Belgrade, MT
32 Hard, Ethan 23 2,216  Livingston, MT
34  Gilliam, Haleigh N 25 2,213 Livingston, MT
35 Day, Tanner J 35 2,211 Livingston, MT
36 Criddle, Noa E 108 2,203 Clancy, MT
37 McMaster, Hailey 89 2,200  Chinook, MT
38 King, Angel D 15 2,195 Belgrade, MT
39 Pelesky, Brittany 89 2,191 Chinook, MT
40 Parry, Harmoney 124 2,189 Helena, MT
41 Simmons, Corbin A 21 2,186 Livingston, MT
42  Fox, Jenna 91 2,184  Chinook, MT
43 Pierre, Owen 47 2,181 Dillon, MT
44  Hungerford, Austin 41 2,176 Glen, MT
45 Horner, Jennifer 40 2,175 Dillon, MT
45 Nedens, Kyle 93 2,175 Hardin, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM

Page 27 of 40



47  Schipman, Justin 41 2,170  Glen, MT
48 Harris, Logan G 38 2,169 Livingston, MT
49  Thompson, Raine E 83 2,165 Butte, MT
50 Pitner, Cheyenne R 79 2,161  Great Falls, MT
51 Lowney, Elly 125 2,160 East Helena, MT
52  Frost, Decembre 124 2,159 Helena, MT
53 Snell, Mikayla 88 2,158 Chinook, MT
54  Irish, Kaden 23 2,157 Livingston, MT
54  Netley, Matthew 37 2,157 Livingston, MT
54  Miller, Austin 41 2,157 Glen, MT
57 Graham, Ashlee 43 2,147 Dillon, MT
57 Johnson, Brendon J 33 2,147  Livingston, MT
59 Printz, Seth 38 2,145 Livingston, MT
60 Taylor, Jackson R 21 2,131 Livingston, MT
61 Tull, Jaimee A 63 2,129 Bigfork, MT
62 Ross-Anderson, Kota 40 2,128 Dillon, MT
63  Gustovich, Jerrod 61 2,125 Helena, MT
64  Fritz, Leslie M 57 2,124  Fort Benton, MT
65 Cook, Daven M 56 2,123  Fort Benton, MT
66  Errecart, Logan 133 2,117 Lewistown, MT
67  Albro, Kyle S 82 2,112 Great Falls, MT
68  Schuldheisz, Kyla L. 120 2,108 Missoula, MT
69 Marshall, Lane T 23 2,101 Livingston, MT
70 Mulonet, Steven 84 2,090 Chinook, MT
70  Roberts, Kaitlyn M 24 2,090 Livingston, MT
72 Seely, Lance 102 2,085 Havre, MT
73  Wallace, Gabriel 55 2,080 Fort Benton, MT
73 Clark, Tia R 55 2,080 Fort Benton, MT
75 Depping, Jayc D 82 2,074  Great Falls, MT
76  Andrews, Nicholas 84 2,070  Chinook, MT
77 Kerbs, Christopher 57 2,068 Fort Benton, MT
78 Wilson, Ethan R 33 2,060 Livingston, MT
79  Printz, Tyson J 38 2,055 Livingston, MT
80 Green, Megan 5 2,049 Columbia Falls, MT
81 Larson, Taylor R 56 2,042  Fort Benton, MT
82  Curry, Sadie L 25 2,041 Livingston, MT
83 Ross-Anderson, Raven 40 2,039 Dillon, MT
84  Fritz, Tegan J 57 2,017 Fort Benton, MT
85 Vielleux, Jaelyn R 55 2,016 Fort Benton, MT
86 Laird, Kaitlyn N 132 2,010 Great Falls, MT
87 Haberkorn, Mitchell C 56 2,009 Fort Benton, MT
88 Nelson, Ryan 8 1,949 Columbia Falls, MT
89 Malone, John 40 1,934 Dillon, MT
90 Nelson, William 8 1,924 Columbia Falls, MT
91 Hutchinson, Michael 43 1,868 Dillon, MT
92  Brown, Pierce H 105 1,553* East Helena, MT
93  Erickson, Madison M 113 1,517* Missoula, MT
94  Wood, Gavin 53 1,443 Butte, MT
95 Faw, Tenley 73 786* Reedpoint, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 1 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Bird, Travis J 135 1,816 Billings, MT
Bird, Cordell A 135 1,759 Billings, MT
3 Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J 77 1,721  Great Falls, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
28
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
4
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

All Events, All Events - Div 2 (Scr), Scratch

Place

Preston, Jeffrey D
Murphy, Daniel P
Porter, Cody C
Brask, Jacob J
Butori, Franky
Armstrong, Alexander G
Davis, Nathan D
Charlton, Tevin T
Buckner, Charles
Hutchens, Coby J
Willoughby, Dayton A
Reiten, Markie L
Ramirez, Brandon
Platts, Jakota S
Ward, Kyla D
Broughton, Kyle D
West, Kyle W
Shelton, Stephen L
Pederson, Jordan P
Davis, Parker S
Peterson, Aaron
Ellis, Michael H
Sharp, Michael D, 1T
Hopkins, Dakota
Murphy, Erin K
Stenberg, Nick
Preston, Ashleigh L
O'Neil, Taylor J
Coon, Chris P
Schaeffer, Eric
Robertson, Trae R
Grote, Mike E
Womack, Dillon
VanGilder, Ryan L
Burley, Shelden
Rameriz, Anthony
Peterson, Eathyn
Jory, Eric

Bede, John
Collick, Paige M
Gress, Jarred
Trottier, Tanner
Vernon, Joshua B
Hayes, Kyle

Davis, Sean P
Fagerland, Jayce
Shores, Jacob
Jellison, Trevor L
Loendorf, Ryan S
Hoyt, Shaun M
Penney, Jordan J
Amsk, Nicholas A
Printz, Lindzi

Team name

94
96
115
96
94
27
32
59
27
134
131
134
19
59
134
121
94
52
114
130

114
121
64
96
74
94
12
30

114
12
45

O

27
45
47
77
59

78
64
107

131
130
127
139
134

32

21

Entry

1,696
1,686
1,682
1,668
1,614
1,599
1,597
1,595
1,587
1,577
1,574
1,573
1,569
1,563
1,561
1,553
1,534
1,533
1,505
1,492
1,488
1,472
1,471
1,469
1,457
1,457
1,457
1,446
1,435
1,435
1,432
1,421
1,392
1,389
1,382
1,380
1,361
1,361
1,356
1,353
1,351
1,349
1,349
1,348
1,303
1,289
1,122
1,093
1,065*
820*
510
497*
112%*

Score

Butte, MT

Clancy, MT

Lolo, MT

Clancy, MT

Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT

Billings, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Clancy, MT

Big Timber, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Bozeman, MT
Dillon, MT
Belgrade, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT

Dillon, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Kalispel, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT

Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT

From

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Hanninen, Steven R
Adair, Shawn
Koski, Tyler
Sweeney, James
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Wanner, Kyle
Miller, Robbie
Coon, Preston M
Spinler, Quinn A
Hertweck, Kendra M
Kline, Connor
Vernon, Shelby A
Corneil, Riley J
White, Wendy M
Legg, Patrick R
Coster, Ali N
Smigaj, Ashley N
Becker, Matthias A
Hanson, Tomas J
Jacobs, Danielle M
Sheppard, Payton W
Bigelow, Ryan
Johnson, Olivia M
Maroney, Kimberlyn K
Kottwitz, Max H
Gorsich, Logan L
Roberts, Tyler
Scheck, Bryson E
Hamilton, Robert C
Lebahn, Mathieu J
Shafer, Colby
Humphries, Kati M
Brower, Dustin
Berg, Jason L
Landais, Morgan T
Coon, Brandon R
Corneliusen, Avery K
Head, Ty

Laird, Samantha "Sam" J
Kurk, Alex T

Lyle, Sean A

Lee, Justin A

Cline, Cash C
Shulund, Hailey L
Donofiro, Daniel
Hadford, Casey
Hoerning, Austin J
Jenkins, Cord
Johnson, Damon M
Willems, Justin M
Downard, Justin J
Daniels, Megan M
Ripley, Clarissa J
Parish, Chance A
Gee, Owen A

62
99
52
27
96
50
45
30
68
126
69
76
62
70
59
129
115
12
107
16
99
16
126
13
12
107
46

122
112

45
127

32
62
30
100
77
132
13
78
26
10
115

71
46
127
116
10
116
51
13
136
51

1,538
1,464
1,447
1,443
1,440
1,424
1,412
1,410
1,408
1,408
1,398
1,392
1,385
1,383
1,379
1,379
1,375
1,372
1,365
1,364
1,362
1,361
1,359
1,347
1,346
1,346
1,342
1,340
1,336
1,334
1,327
1,323
1,300
1,294
1,290
1,280
1,267
1,260
1,256
1,255
1,248
1,237
1,236
1,221
1,206
1,204
1,174
1,151
1,121
1,119
1,118
1,000%*
867
853*
831*

Missoula, MT
Lolo, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Clancy, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Rudyard, MT
Great Falls, MT
Missoula, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lolo, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispel, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lolo, MT

Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispel, MT
Dillon, MT
Belgrade, MT
Libby, MT

East Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Bozeman, MT
Lolo, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Rudyard, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Bozeman, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Bonner, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Bonner, MT
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56 Johnson, Chance E 130 774 Helena, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 3 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Bigelow, Dylan 16 1,465 Great Falls, MT
2  Petz, Leora V 112 1,391 East Helena, MT
3 Amsk, Connor J 34 1,380 Livingston, MT
4 Kindred, Levi C 115 1,378 Lolo, MT
5 Hinman, Justin 29 1,368 Livingston, MT
5 Mackaman, Mariah N 31 1,368 Livingston, MT
7 Hessler, Michael J 17 1,367 Anaconda, MT
8 Segil, Keaton 21 1,359 Livingston, MT
9 Gall, Brittany R 114 1,343 MISSOULA, MT
10 Haight, Charles (Charlie) R 65 1,342 Helena, MT
11  Gangstad, Jeremy E 31 1,335 Livingston, MT
12 Routzahn, Tanner 65 1,325 Helena, MT
13 Landais, Dylan T 62 1,318 Missoula, MT
14  Lott, Hunter 77 1,313  Great Falls, MT
15 Downard, Preston M 118 1,308 Missoula, MT
16  Skoyen, Justin D 90 1,302 Chinook, MT
17  Merzlak, Zachary R 103 1,288 Helena, MT
17  Chiaverini, Dominic 122 1,288 Libby, MT
19 Howe, Kenneth (Kenny) R 66 1,281 East Helena, MT
20 Kuhl, Jackson G 13 1,274 Bozeman, MT
21  Wiedbusch, Allison B 126 1,260 Helena, MT
22 Bachmeier, Jacob D 104 1,259 East Helena, MT
23 Rettig, Tylynn M 67 1,252 Hingham, MT
24 Hicks, Dakota D 28 1,249  Livingston, MT
25 DeBolt, Sara L 76 1,248  Great Falls, MT
26 Brennan, Drew D 121 1,247  Great Falls, MT
26  Errecart, Hunter 133 1,247 Lewistown, MT
28 Hilliard, Ollecka M 117 1,243  Missoula, MT
29 Marten, Richard "Richy" B 121 1,241  Great Falls, MT
29 Willems, Jace T 10 1,241 Bozeman, MT
31 Wynn, Elijah D 103 1,239 Helena, MT
32 Lebahn, Marissa S 112 1,237 East Helena, MT
33 Jester, Levi C 65 1,236 Helena, MT
34  West, Cody M 14 1,230 Bozeman, MT
35 Dolan, Philesha M 110 1,226  East Helena, MT
36 Hardacre-Stiles, ShealLynn M 52 1,217 Billings, MT
36 Knoles, Knute J 103 1,217 Helena, MT
38 Meeks, Justin A 29 1,214  Livingston, MT
39 Hegedus, Dane 99 1,210 Lolo, MT
40 Eddy, Brock L 19 1,207 Livingston, MT
40 Barnes, Timbre L 28 1,207 Livingston, MT
42  Eisenbarth, Cody A 76 1,205 Great Falls, MT
43 Bennett, Matthew E 34 1,198 Livingston, MT
43  Faw, Timothy R 74 1,198 Big Timber, MT
45 Edwards, Summer L 89 1,191 Chinook, MT
46 Rohlf, Colton 78 1,184  Great Falls, MT
47  Albert, Daryle "Jay" E, Jr 50 1,182  Great Falls, MT
48 Spinler, Gavin J 67 1,181 Hingham, MT
49  Sayler, Kelsey M 9 1,175 Belgrade, MT
50 Kline, Jasmine J 57 1,171 Fort Benton, MT
50 Lindner, Emily L 126 1,171 Helena, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Current Standings

Apr 28,2010 5:31PM

Page 31 of 40



52  Cox, Caylor R 61 1,170 Helena, MT
53 Ward, Candance 4 1,166 Columbia Falls, MT
54  Hudson, Colt 68 1,165 Hingham, MT
55 Han, Bridjour 69 1,161 Rudyard, MT
56 Dolan, Kyleen S 110 1,159 East Helena, MT
57 Roberts, Jordan I 37 1,158 Livingston, MT
57 Murie, James D 34 1,158 Livingston, MT
59 Weston, Amanda S 125 1,157 East Helena, MT
60 Gross, Billy 4 1,156 Columbia Falls, MT
61 Kunesh, Coy F 107 1,154 Kalispel, MT
62 Anderson, Nathan E 111 1,152 Helena, MT
63  Murie, Clint M 21 1,148 Livingston, MT
63  Garcia, Christian J 36 1,148 Livingston, MT
63 Hoyt, Amber R 52 1,148 Billings, MT
66  Sullivan, Quinn W 83 1,141 Butte, MT
67 Helmbrecht, Matthew 67 1,127 Hingham, MT
67 White, Hannah R 50 1,127  Great Falls, MT
67 Maheux, Emily N 132 1,127  Great Falls, MT
70  Wilson, Sydney Q 116 1,126 MISSOULA, MT
71  Miller, Shayna 85 1,124  Chinook, MT
71 Hicks, Michael T 19 1,124  Livingston, MT
73 Sayler, Brittany N 9 1,122 Belgrade, MT
74 Johnson, Haley A 117 1,119 Missoula, MT
75 Holmes, MaKenzie 30 1,107 Livingston, MT
76  Doney, Kelsey M 69 1,101 Rudyard, MT
77  Salsbury, Taylor G 14 1,093 Bozeman, MT
78 Freeman, Ronnie M 46 1,091 Dillon, MT
79  Wermers, Dillon W 26 1,090 Belgrade, MT
80  Johnson, Stormy D 116 1,086 MISSOULA, MT
81 Morrell, Mark V 102 1,080 Havre, MT
82 Black, Shawna 2 1,078 Columbia Falls, MT
83 Bolan, Kimberly D 109 1,077 Helena, MT
84  Sisko, Luke 78 1,074  Great Falls, MT
85 Heckman, Sam H 26 1,070  Belgrade, MT
86 Donofiro, Eliza 2 1,054 Columbia Falls, MT
87 Wendland, Whitney M 70 1,030 Hingham, MT
88 Edwards, Katie J 135 1,026  Billings, MT
89 Simonson, Jaxon J 70 988 Hingham, MT
90 Ahern, Patrick T 102 966 Havre, MT
91 Mooney, Bridger W 140 923* Walkerville, MT
92  Hanni, Zachory T 97 804* Butte, MT
93  Snethen, Zachary 98 777* Whitefish, MT
94  Maloughney, Devin J 140 758* Walkerville, MT
95 Horiel, Jon 32 414* Livingston, MT
96 Hebert, Ashley L 31 411* Livingston, MT
97 Wermers, Bridget S 26 321 Belgrade, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 4 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Lawson, Brett A 81 1,286  Great Falls, MT
2 Hogg, Jonathan E 11 1,282 Bozeman, MT
3 Mclntosh, Ian S 87 1,277 Chinook, MT
4 Peterson, Payton 68 1,271 Hingham, MT
5 Bruner, Derek R 81 1,266  Great Falls, MT
6  Peterson, Ethan C 75 1,231 Big Timber, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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7
8
9

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

39

40

41

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

52

53

54

54

56

56

58

58

60

61

62

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Rocks, Joel
Hagadone, Rachael
White, James W
Bixler, Kristy

Faw, Taylor
Hamilton, Travis
Alberti, Michaela K
Thomas, Andy D
Langel, Tucker
Marble, Kirsten
Flint, Kayla
Bachmeier, Timothie R
McDonald, Jacey
Rimkus, Alex "Bubba" S
Davis, Luke
Fasting, Amelia
Errecart, Parker
Hoven, Heather A
Bestrom, Taylor D
Clarke, Keegan T
Curry, Matthew
Edgar, Sarah
Carlon, Bettie
Rigor, Tanner A
Wood, Matthew
Dannels, Jesse J
Negron, Tucker
Womack, Jennifer
Odegard, Shyan E
Rebhan, Koty R
Balcerzak, Aimee J
Faw, Tyrell L
Owens, Arika M
Scott, Ryan
Kohlman, Karrissa L
Conti, Alec J
Johnson, Terran
Hagler, Bryce
Uffelman, Ashley R
Jennings, Zabrina A
Duncan, Dalas
Carlon, Lisa
Schuldt, Chris M
Atkinson, Chance
Haerr, Alyssa A
Russell, Hank E
Galbavy, Sean D
Howe, Dawson J
Kohlman, Keilei D
Sipe, Dylan

Alberti, Kaitlyn A
Donaldson, Konnor
March, Glenn
Mulonet, Catherine L
Weiss, Dalton
Becker, Leah A

71

71
117
75
87
22
64
69
60

104
95
80
31

129

133
80

131
99
19
93
70
16
75
86

42
109
119
109

74

72

55
101

10
118

63

93

22

74

68

90

44

28

84
118
119
100
133

22
128

60

85
100

14

1,226
1,212
1,211
1,210
1,201
1,195
1,183
1,183
1,180
1,176
1,166
1,150
1,148
1,144
1,143
1,141
1,137
1,134
1,127
1,119
1,116
1,115
1,113
1,112
1,107
1,105
1,104
1,099
1,097
1,094
1,093
1,093
1,092
1,091
1,090
1,090
1,089
1,086
1,085
1,081
1,079
1,073
1,071
1,071
1,065
1,062
1,059
1,051
1,051
1,050
1,050
1,047
1,047
1,046
1,044
1,043

Rudyard, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Rudyard, MT
Missoula, MT
Big Timber, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Bigfork, MT
Rudyard, MT
Clancy, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
East Helena, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Great Falls, MT
Billings, MT
Lolo, MT
Livingston, MT
Hardin, MT
Hingham, MT
Great Falls, MT
Big Timber, MT
Chinook, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Helena, MT

Big Timber, MT
Gildford, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Hardin, MT
Livingston, MT
Big Timber, MT
Hingham, MT
Chinook, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Missoula, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Billings, MT
Lewistown, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
Clancy, MT
Chinook, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
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62 Bair, Dominic R 60 1,043 Clancy, MT
62 Parsons, Tiffany L 20 1,043  Livingston, MT
65 Peterson, Nicole C 50 1,039  Great Falls, MT
65 Petz, Neal 112 1,039 East Helena, MT
67 Borlaug, Keevan 72 1,038 Gildford, MT
68 Bixler, Lindsay N 117 1,033 Missoula, MT
68 Fagerland, Bryce 1 1,033  Columbia Falls, MT
70  Depping, Bryce W 82 1,026  Great Falls, MT
71  Vaughn, Riley J 54 1,024  Fort Benton, MT
72  Merzlak, Matthew T 54 1,021 Fort Benton, MT
73 Scheeler, Douglas 7 1,020 Columbia Falls, MT
74  Berger, Jocelyn 91 1,017* Chinook, MT
75 Ward, Krystal 4 1,015 Columbia Falls, MT
76 Manahan, Tanaya C 58 1,013  Fort Benton, MT
77 Bachmeier, Mathew R 104 1,011 East Helena, MT
78  Franklin, Brittney L 17 1,005 Anaconda, MT
79  Almon, Tristan R 76 1,002  Great Falls, MT
80 Finley, Elizabeth 91 998 Chinook, MT
81 Angermeier, Brittney R 135 992 Billings, MT
82 Johnson, Kody R 29 989 Livingston, MT
83  Hopkins, Shelby 63 984 Bigfork, MT
84  Pester, Samantha N 67 980 Hingham, MT
85 Sullivan, Lauren D 83 972 Butte, MT
86  Griggs, Jaden 102 971 Havre, MT
86 Otto, Colton D 72 971 Gildford, MT
88 Barnes, Daniel T 29 969 Livingston, MT
89 Dorendorf, Samantha J 101 968 Billings, MT
90 Murie, Joseph D 34 963 Livingston, MT
91 Kindred, Noah C 120 954 Missoula, MT
92  Gowins, Brooke 132 949  Great Falls, MT
93  Chapel, Dylan 75 947 Big Timber, MT
94  Allen, Jaymee 42 946 Dillon, MT
95  Griffin, Tanner 1 938 Columbia Falls, MT
96 Olson, Tyler M 11 935 Bozeman, MT
96 Gustovich, Devin 104 935 East Helena, MT
98 Fuhriman, Daniel 46 928 Dillon, MT
99 Kosel, Austin J 100 925 Billings, MT
100  Merritt, Aniqua R 122 878 Libby, MT
101 Deane, Cassie L 14 872 Bozeman, MT
102 Newman, Alex T 44 858 Dillon, MT
103  Hopkins, Brandon 64 850 Bigfork, MT
104 Roberts, Allen 39 845 Dillon, MT
105 Scheeler, Eli 7 810 Columbia Falls, MT
106  Terrio, Kyra 109 730 Helena, MT
107 Bieber, Jamie 138 697* Billings, MT
108  Wood, Madison N 53 646 Butte, MT
109 Hanni, Kaden 97 640* Butte, MT
110  Kepp, Zhawn 43 311* Dillon, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 5 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Finley, Sadie 90 1,157 Chinook, MT
2 Peterson, Keifer L 120 1,108 Missoula, MT
3 Long, Brittney L 83 1,088 Butte, MT
4 Parsons, Richard (Joey) J 33 1,064 Livingston, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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Day, Nicholas D
Gillespie, Tyler
Nitz, Tracer B
Erickson, Aaron

9 Peterson, Vance |
10 Ramberg, Tanner S
11  Evjen, Ryan M
12 Murphy, Peyton C
13 Russell, Jessica L
14 Rowe, Jake
15 Adams, Jessica W
16  Burns, Kyler
17  Sturdevant, Sam
18 Hansen, Matthew
19  Platts, Bryan T
20 O'Neil, Seth
21  Carlon, George
22 Barkley, Rudy
23 Wessell, Dakota
24 Olson, Bryce A
25 Reguin, Nicholas J
26  Parker, Lacey L
27 Fasting, Tosca
28 Watson, Tyler G
29 Hansen, Jeremiah
30 Lindner, Bethany M
31 Gilliam, Hannah M
32 Thronson, Tyler P
32 Johnson, Jack
34 Bachmeier, Monicha M
34 Haight, Brenden L
36 Larson, Lauren
37 McDowell, Collin
38 Gantenbein, Bud
39 Linguista, Faith
40 Wetch, Baylie
41 Benefiel, Courtney
42 Brown, Kelsey
43 Alberti, Jessica A
44  Ruff, Levi ]
45 Hessler, Ryan T
46 Reguin, Thomas M
47 Linguista, Dominique M
48 Herzog, Tucker
49 Ross, Kaitlyn R
50 Miller, Stacie
51 Watson, Alicia L
52 Burden, Sam
52 Rittel, Trew
54  Taylor, Ashley
54  Ward, Kimmy
56 Taylor, Trevor J
56 Horner, Shawn
58 Bruner, Justin D
59 Barnes, Rylan
60  Gunderson, Cortney

o0 J L W

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

33
37
81
95
111
84
120
37
89
54
61

119
58
92
44
71

128

130
11

111
20

129
82
58

110
25
61

119

125

128
4
44

127

110

125
80
4
22
15
17

111

129
60
20
85
25
47
81

122

36
39
79
28
88

1,060
1,060
1,057
1,053
1,043
1,034
1,023
1,021
1,020
1,013
1,008
1,002
996
993
990
978
973
970
965
946
944
943
942
941
939
938
936
935
935
933
933
932
931
930
929
923
922
920
916
915
914
911
909
906
904
899
898
896
896
887
887
885
885
882
876
873

Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Missoula, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Rudyard, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
East Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Helena, MT
MISSOULA, MT
East Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Belgrade, MT
Anaconda, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clancy, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Great Falls, MT
Libby, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
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61 Smith, Robert T 86 871 Chinook, MT
62 Strand, Adam M 92 870 Helena, MT
63 Lindner, Katie 108 864 Clancy, MT
64 Watson, Alex R 38 863 Livingston, MT
64 Robbins, Bailee N 65 863 Helena, MT
66 Pierre, Tyler 47 862 Dillon, MT
67 McDunn, Shannara E 108 858 Clancy, MT
68 Levandoski, Amanda M 80 853 Great Falls, MT
69  Willoughby, Samantha M 131 851 Billings, MT
70  Heyne, Kari Jo 122 845 Libby, MT
71  McLaughlin, Kyle Z 15 840 Belgrade, MT
72 James, Eric 39 839 Dillon, MT
73 Young, Jace T 36 834 Livingston, MT
73 Anderson, Kamber C 127 834 Helena, MT
75 Jordan, Austin 92 826 Helena, MT
76  Holden, Kendall 95 812 Havre, MT
77 Parker, Austin L 35 805 Livingston, MT
78  Pizzini, Mari 108 801 Clancy, MT
79  Franklin, Rielly L 17 800 Anaconda, MT
80 Atwood, Dylan 66 796 East Helena, MT
81 McMaster, Jace T 90 788* Chinook, MT
82  Bass, Payton J 79 786 Great Falls, MT
83  Stimpson, Keith C 66 782 East Helena, MT
83 Mulonet, Ghia 91 782  Chinook, MT
83  Heidt, Sylvia 139 782%* Billings, MT
86 Kepp, Harley 39 780 Dillon, MT
87 Bolan, Matthew J 92 773 Helena, MT
88 Larson, Secora M 58 767 Fort Benton, MT
89 Olson, Kyle A 11 761 Bozeman, MT
90 Tull, Makayla L 63 746  Bigfork, MT
91 Bieber, Dillon 138 682* Billings, MT
92 Kensa, Mercedes A 106 678* East Helena, MT
93  Snethen, Zed 98 619* Whitefish, MT
94  Brown, Logan M 105 616* East Helena, MT
95 Pratt, Cody A 106 584* East Helena, MT
95 Stanley, Skylar A 113 584* Missoula, MT
97 Lyons, Corte J 128 571 Helena, MT
All Events, All Events - Div 6 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Cafrey, Paul 8 1,169 Columbia Falls, MT
2 Hennessey, Tristin 5 1,026 Columbia Falls, MT
3 Grundmeier, Matthew ( M.J.) J 33 1,009 Livingston, MT
4 Ward, Suzi 5 996 Columbia Falls, MT
5 Fray, Jonathan 118 971 Missoula, MT
6 Kirkegard, Keiton 95 947 Havre, MT
7 Ortner, Tyler 87 944  Chinook, MT
8 Stagl, Jacob 72 941 Gildford, MT
9 Harshman, Lauren 88 933  Chinook, MT
10 Sprout, Kyla A 124 917 Helena, MT
11 Roan, CJ 8 913 Columbia Falls, MT
12 Palmiter, Billy 36 911 Livingston, MT
13 McMaster, Kyle 86 898 Chinook, MT
14  Criddle, Noa E 108 853 Clancy, MT
15 Simmons, Corbin A 21 836 Livingston, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Widmer, Megan
Uffelman, Demi
Brekke, Brian
Nevin, Morgan R
Nitz, Haley M
McWilliams, Brandon
Johnson, Brendon J
Errecart, Logan
Kolppa, Olivia
Hard, Miranda
Schuldheisz, Kyla L
Snell, Mikayla
Nedens, Kyle
Pierre, Owen
Cook, Daven M
Miller, Austin
Gunderson, Rachel
Fritz, Leslie M
Irish, Kaden
Thompson, Raine E
Mulonet, Steven
Schipman, Justin
Harris, Logan G
Sperl, Colton
Clark, Tia R
Andrews, Nicholas
Kerbs, Christopher
King, Angel D
Fox, Jenna
Brasher, Griffin
Larson, Taylor R
Hungerford, Austin
Parry, Harmoney
Gustovich, Jerrod
Pelesky, Brittany
Printz, Seth
Vosburg, Ella
Lowney, Elly
Ross-Anderson, Raven
Marshall, Lane T
McMaster, Hailey
Weigand, Rielly
Taylor, Jackson R
Roberts, Kaitlyn M
Depping, Jayc D
Vielleux, Jaelyn R
Curry, Sadie L
Seely, Lance
Pitner, Cheyenne R
Printz, Ellie
Brown, Pierce H
Laird, Kaitlyn N
Hard, Ethan
Horner, Jennifer
Gilliam, Haleigh N
Netley, Matthew

91
93
86
35
79
41
33
133
124
23
120
88
93
47
56
41
88
57
23
83
84
41
38

55
84
57
15
91
54
56
41
124
61
89
38
24
125
40
23
89
87
21
24
82
55
25
102
79
24
105
132
23
40
25
37

835
826
825
824
817
811
806
803
799
795
794
790
789
786
773
771
768
765
762
761
758
757
756
755
748
747
745
728
726
722
719
718
713
712
706
705
704
702
698
697
697
696
691
686
679
675
673
672
667
667
665*
651
650
645
638
636

Chinook, MT
Hardin, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Glen, MT
Livingston, MT
Lewistown, MT
Helena, MT
Livingston, MT
Missoula, MT
Chinook, MT
Hardin, MT
Dillon, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Glen, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Butte, MT
Chinook, MT
Glen, MT
Livingston, MT

Columbia Falls, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Belgrade, MT
Chinook, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Glen, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
East Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Chinook, MT
Chinook, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
East Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
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72 Ross-Anderson, Kota 40 634 Dillon, MT
73  Johnson, Shania A 20 630 Livingston, MT
74 Green, Megan 5 627 Columbia Falls, MT
75 Day, Tanner J 35 618 Livingston, MT
75 McDougle, Shyanne 56 618 Fort Benton, MT
77 Tull, Jaimee A 63 617 Bigfork, MT
77 Nelson, Ryan 8 617 Columbia Falls, MT
79  McLaughlin, Maddie 15 614 Belgrade, MT
80  Albro, Kyle S 82 609 Great Falls, MT
81 Wallace, Gabriel 55 595 Fort Benton, MT
82 Nelson, William 8 592 Columbia Falls, MT
82  Curry, Sydney 24 592  Livingston, MT
84  Frost, Decembre 124 584 Helena, MT
85 Graham, Ashlee 43 581 Dillon, MT
86  Fritz, Tegan J 57 577 Fort Benton, MT
87  Erickson, Madison M 113 563* Missoula, MT
88  Scheeler, Megan 7 545 Columbia Falls, MT
89 Haberkorn, Mitchell C 56 524  Fort Benton, MT
90 Wilson, Ethan R 33 485 Livingston, MT
91 Printz, Tyson J 38 381 Livingston, MT
92  Malone, John 40 368 Dillon, MT
93  Wood, Gavin 53 321 Butte, MT
94  Hutchinson, Michael 43 311 Dillon, MT
95 Faw, Tenley 73 201* Reedpoint, MT
Scratch Doubles/Singles, Scratch Dbls/Sgls, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Bird, TravisJ 135 1,249 Billings, MT
2 Preston, Jeffrey D 94 1,175 Butte, MT
3 Butori, Franky 94 1,172 Butte, MT
4 Levesey, Matthew "Matt" J 77 1,161 Great Falls, MT
5 Davis, Nathan D 32 1,139 Livingston, MT
6 Bird, Cordell A 135 1,135 Billings, MT
6 Armstrong, Alexander G 27 1,135 Livingston, MT
8 Hutchens, CobyJ 134 1,131 Columbia Falls, MT
9 Willoughby, Dayton A 131 1,130 Billings, MT
10 Buckner, Charles 27 1,120 Livingston, MT
11  Brask, JacobJ 96 1,107 Clancy, MT
11  Reiten, Markie L 134 1,107 Columbia Falls, MT
13 Ramirez, Brandon 27 1,093 Livingston, MT
13 Jellison, Trevor L 130 1,093 Helena, MT
15 Porter, Cody C 115 1,086 Lolo, MT
16 Murphy, Daniel P 96 1,070 Clancy, MT
17 Loendorf, Ryan S 22 1,065 Livingston, MT
18 Ward, Kyla D 134 1,056 Columbia Falls, MT
19  Broughton, Kyle D 121 1,047* Great Falls, MT
20 West, Kyle W 94 1,045 Butte, MT
21 Pederson, Jordan P 114 1,024 MISSOULA, MT
22 Platts, Jakota S 59 1,019 Helena, MT
23 Shelton, Stephen L 52 1,011 Billings, MT
24  Hanninen, Steven R 62 1,006* Missoula, MT
25 Sweeney, James 27 1,005* Livingston, MT
25 Peterson, Aaron 6 1,005* Columbia Falls, MT
27  Charlton, Tevin T 59 1,002 Helena, MT
28 Daniels, Megan M 51 1,000* Bonner, MT

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Preston, Ashleigh L
Stenberg, Nick
Adair, Shawn
O'Neil, Taylor J
Schaeffer, Eric
Hertweck, Kendra M
Koski, Tyler

Sharp, Michael D, 1T
Murphy, Erin K
Rameriz, Anthony

Maroney, Kimberlyn K

Hanson, Tomas J
Jacobs, Danielle M
White, Wendy M
Humphries, Kati M
Robertson, Trae R
Miller, Robbie
Vernon, Shelby A
Hopkins, Dakota
Davis, Parker S
Murphy, Caitlyn K
Bigelow, Ryan
Ellis, Michael H
Coster, Ali N
Womack, Dillon
Corneil, Riley J
Vernon, Joshua B
Coon, Chris P
Grote, Mike E
Peterson, Eathyn
Hayes, Kyle
Burley, Shelden
Gorsich, Logan L
Jory, Eric

Johnson, Olivia M
Brower, Dustin
Wanner, Kyle
VanGilder, Ryan L
Roberts, Tyler
Kline, Connor
Becker, Matthias A
Lyle, Sean A
Smigaj, Ashley N
Spinler, Quinn A
Coon, Preston M
Gress, Jarred

Berg, Jason L
Trottier, Tanner
Hamilton, Robert C
Head, Ty

Shafer, Colby
Scheck, Bryson E
Bede, John
Collick, Paige M
Ripley, Clarissa J
Corneliusen, Avery K

94
74
99
12

126
52
121
96
27
13
107
16
70
127
114
45
76
64
130
96
16
114
129
45
62
78
30
12
45
64

107
47
126

50

46
69
12
78
115
68
30

32

122
77
45

77
59
13
100

998
997
994
993
989+
988
978
971*
970
969
966
965
961
961*
959
958
958
956
955
954
949
948
947
943*
940
939*
938
933*
932
932
930
930*
928
928
927
926*
921
915%*
914
912%*
908
906*
904
901+
900*
894
892
892
890*
883
882
880*
877
874
867
866*

Butte, MT

Big Timber, MT
Lolo, MT
Bozeman, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Clancy, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Kalispel, MT
Great Falls, MT
Hingham, MT
Helena, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Dillon, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bigfork, MT
Helena, MT
Clancy, MT
Great Falls, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Missoula, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Bozeman, MT
Dillon, MT
Bigfork, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Kalispel, MT
Dillon, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Belgrade, MT
Dillon, MT
Rudyard, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lolo, MT
Hingham, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Libby, MT

Great Falls, MT
Dillon, MT
Belgrade, MT
Great Falls, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

* Indicates a team that did not pay the entry fee.

Legg, Patrick R
Sheppard, Payton W
Kottwitz, Max H
Parish, Chance A
Davis, Sean P
Coon, Brandon R
Fagerland, Jayce
Gee, Owen A
Lebahn, Mathieu J
Shulund, Hailey L
Landais, Morgan T
Lee, Justin A

Hoyt, Shaun M
Kurk, Alex T
Cline, Cash C
Johnson, Damon M

Laird, Samantha "Sam" J

Hadford, Casey
Johnson, Chance E
Shores, Jacob
Hoerning, Austin J
Willems, Justin M
Downard, Justin J
Jenkins, Cord
Donofiro, Daniel

59
99
12
136
107
30

51
112
115

62

26
139

13

10
116
132

71
130
131

46

10
116
127

865
864
863
853
852
835*
832%
831+
830
824
824
820*
820*
811*
T97*
793%
793%
T75%
774
T71*
763
741%*
738%
689
677*

Helena, MT
Lolo, MT
Bozeman, MT
Billings, MT
Kalispel, MT
Livingston, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Bonner, MT

East Helena, MT
Lolo, MT
Missoula, MT
Belgrade, MT
Billings, MT
Bozeman, MT
Bozeman, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Great Falls, MT
Rudyard, MT
Helena, MT
Billings, MT
Dillon, MT
Bozeman, MT
MISSOULA, MT
Helena, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
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Montana USBC Association
Current Standings
2010 MUSBC Youth-8 Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team 8 & Under, Team - Div 7, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Crazy Bantam Bowlers 3 1,927 East Helena, MT
2 Helena Bantam Blitz 8 1,904 Helena, MT
3  Bowling Horns 2 1,882  Fort Benton, MT
4 Dragonflies 5 1,874 Helena, MT
5 Westside KDLT 6 1,858 Frenchtown, MT
6  Westside MKKS 7 1,849 Lolo, MT
7 Bentonetts 1 1,814 Fort Benton, MT
The lowest score to cash is 1,927.
Doubles 8 & Under, Doubles - Div 7, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Cox, Caydann D / Scott, Nicholas 2 1,027 Fort Benton, MT
2 Atwood, Dyantha / Curry, Bryana 3 996 East Helena, MT
3 Stanley, Hunter / Downard, Levi N 6 994  Frenchtown, MT
4 Steinmetz, Dylan M / Marks, Dylan 8 983 Helena, MT
5 Juvik, Hayden / Huff, Joseph J 5 966 Helena, MT
6 Baker, Taydem / Bauman, Kelson 6 965 Frenchtown, MT
7  Axtman, Hayden / Ullery, Billy 2 963  Fort Benton, MT
8 MacGregor, Morgan / Huff, Jahli A 5 956 Helena, MT
9 Cook, Hadley / Fritz, Miranda K 1 954  Fort Benton, MT
10 Kensa, Skylar J / Wilson, Dakota 4 933 Helena, MT
11 Shulund, Madelynn R / Goldbar, 7 913 Lolo, MT
Kaleb E
12 Finlayson, Jayd R / Taylor, Weslie M 1 906 Fort Benton, MT
13 Peterson, Kolby / Wheatley, Shara 7 905 Lolo, MT
14  Donaldson, Luke / Barkley, Rory 8 885 Helena, MT
15 Curry, Jacob / Cox, Caydann D 3 883 East Helena, MT
The lowest score to cash is 994.
Singles 8 & Under, Singles - Div 7, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Stanley, Hunter 6 538 Frenchtown, MT
2 Curry, Bryana 3 526 East Helena, MT
3 Wilson, Dakota 4 522 Helena, MT
4 Curry, Jacob 3 517 East Helena, MT
5 Cook, Hadley 1 515 Fort Benton, MT
6 Ullery, Billy 2 511 Fort Benton, MT
7  Shulund, Madelynn R 7 497 Lolo, MT
8  Scott, Nicholas 2 496  Fort Benton, MT
9 Taylor, Weslie M 1 495  Fort Benton, MT
10 Marks, Dylan 8 485 Helena, MT
11 Bauman, Kelson 6 483  Frenchtown, MT
12 MacGregor, Morgan 5 482 Helena, MT
13 Steinmetz, Dylan M 8 481 Helena, MT
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14 Finlayson, Jayd R 1 480 Fort Benton, MT
14 Cox, Caydann D 3 480 East Helena, MT
16 Downard, Levi N 6 477  Frenchtown, MT
17  Atwood, Dyantha 3 469 East Helena, MT
18 Baker, Taydem 6 467 Frenchtown, MT
19  Peterson, Kolby 7 465 Lolo, MT
19 Barkley, Rory 8 465 Helena, MT
21 Juvik, Hayden 5 459 Helena, MT
22 Axtman, Hayden 2 458 Fort Benton, MT
23 Huff, Joseph J 5 456 Helena, MT
24 Fritz, Miranda K 1 453  Fort Benton, MT
25 Huff, Jahli A 5 450 Helena, MT
26  Wheatley, Shara 7 449  Lolo, MT
27 Donaldson, Luke 8 446 Helena, MT
28 Goldbar, Kaleb E 7 443  Lolo, MT
29 Kensa, Skylar J 4 439 Helena, MT
The lowest score to cash is 439.
All Events, Al Events - Div 7, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  From
1 Curry, Bryana 3 1,567 East Helena, MT
2 Scott, Nicholas 2 1,504 Fort Benton, MT
3 Marks, Dylan 8 1,485 Helena, MT
4 Cook, Hadley 1 1,480 Fort Benton, MT
5 Ullery, Billy 2 1,479 Fort Benton, MT
6  Curry, Jacob 3 1,468 East Helena, MT
7 MacGregor, Morgan 5 1,443 Helena, MT
7  Steinmetz, Dylan M 8 1,443 Helena, MT
9 Baker, Taydem 6 1,441 Frenchtown, MT
10 Bauman, Kelson 6 1,435 Frenchtown, MT
11 Shulund, Madelynn R 7 1,427 Lolo, MT
11 Barkley, Rory 8 1,427 Helena, MT
13 Juvik, Hayden 5 1,421 Helena, MT
14  Atwood, Dyantha 3 1,411 East Helena, MT
15 Huff, Joseph J 5 1,398 Helena, MT
16 Taylor, Weslie M 1 1,390 Fort Benton, MT
17  Finlayson, Jayd R 1 1,387 Fort Benton, MT
18 Axtman, Hayden 2 1,385 Fort Benton, MT
19 Huff, Jahli A 5 1,381 Helena, MT
20  Peterson, Kolby 7 1,373 Lolo, MT
21  Goldbar, Kaleb E 7 1,366 Lolo, MT
22 Fritz, Miranda K 1 1,360 Fort Benton, MT
23  Downard, Levi N 6 1,358 Frenchtown, MT
24 Wheatley, Shara 7 1,355 Lolo, MT
25 Cox, Caydann D 3 1,352 East Helena, MT
26 Donaldson, Luke 8 1,294 Helena, MT
27  Stanley, Hunter 6 1,063 Frenchtown, MT
28 Downard, Dillon 6 485  Frenchtown, MT
The lowest score to cash is 1,479.
All Events, All Events - Div 7 (Scr), Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  From
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Curry, Bryana
Shulund, Madelynn R
Downard, Levi N
Steinmetz, Dylan M
Baker, Taydem
Bauman, Kelson
Marks, Dylan
Barkley, Rory
Scott, Nicholas
Stanley, Hunter
Ullery, Billy
Atwood, Dyantha
Curry, Jacob
Goldbar, Kaleb E
Taylor, Weslie M
Cox, Caydann D
Cook, Hadley

Fritz, Miranda K
Donaldson, Luke
Huff, Joseph J
Axtman, Hayden
Juvik, Hayden

Huff, Jahli A
Wheatley, Shara
Peterson, Kolby
Finlayson, Jayd R
MacGregor, Morgan
Downard, Dillon

The lowest score to cash is 137.
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547
491
470
453
451
451
447
443
430
427
423
421
400
370
370
368
364
364
322
306
287
257
253
233
221
217
171
137

East Helena, MT
Lolo, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Helena, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Frenchtown, MT
Fort Benton, MT
East Helena, MT
East Helena, MT
Lolo, MT

Fort Benton, MT
East Helena, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Helena, MT
Lolo, MT

Lolo, MT

Fort Benton, MT
Helena, MT
Frenchtown, MT
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